


http://www.agewellnewyork.com/wordpress/become-a-member/
http://www.agewellnewyork.com/wordpress/provider-list/index.php






















Managed Long Term Care

Table of Contents

Adult Day Care...................................................................................... 1

Audiology............................................................................................... 3

Durable Medical Equipment................................................................... 4

Home Care Certified.............................................................................. 6

Home Care Licensed............................................................................. 8

Home Delivered Meals.......................................................................... 12

Occupational Therapy........................................................................... 13

Orthotics And Prosthetics...................................................................... 15

Personal Emergency Response Systems............................................. 16

Physical Therapy................................................................................... 17

Podiatry................................................................................................. 22

Skilled Nursing Facilities........................................................................ 25

Social Adult Day Care............................................................................ 28

Social Environment Support.................................................................. 31

Speech Language Pathology................................................................ 32

Transportation....................................................................................... 33

Alphabetical Index................................................................................. 34

i



Managed Long Term Care

Adult Day Care

Bronx

1401 University 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 681-8700
Language(s): Spanish

HELP/PSI, Inc.

1545 Inwood Avenue
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 681-8700
Language(s): Spanish

HELP/PSI, Inc.

915 Westchester 
Ave
Bronx, NY 10459
(718) 960-7568
Language(s): Spanish

Promesa Adult Day 
Health Care

3525 Baychester 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10466
(718) 798-8900

Split Rock 
Rehabilitation and 
Healthcare

Brooklyn

1485 Dumont Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11208
(718) 827-4500

Brooklyn United 
Methodist Church 
Home

50 Sheffield Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11207
(718) 931-9700

Bushwick Center 
Adult Day Care 
ADHC

50 Sheffield Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11207
(718) 931-9700

Bushwick Center for 
Rehab & Health 
Center

1444 East 99th 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11236
(718) 251-5600

Fairview Adult Day 
Care Center

1555 Rockaway 
Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11236
(718) 927-6300

Four Seasons 
Nursing & Rehab 
Center

803 Sterling Place
Brooklyn, NY 11216
(718) 681-8700
Language(s): Spanish

HELP/PSI, Inc.

615 Avenue C
Brooklyn, NY 11218
(718) 633-3300

Palm Gardens 
Center for Nursing & 
Rehab

Manhattan

373 Park Avenue 
South 7th Floor
New York, NY 10016
(718) 681-8700
Language(s): Spanish

HELP/PSI, Inc.

320 W. 13th Street, 
4th Floor
New York, NY 10014
(718) 907-6236
Language(s): Spanish

Housing Works 
Health Services 13th 
Street

743-749 E. 9th 
Street, 2nd Floor
New York, NY 10014
(718) 907-6236
Language(s): Spanish

Housing Works 
Health Services 9th 
Street

515 Audubon Ave.
New York, NY 10040
(212) 342-9328

Isabella Geriatric 
Center

120 W. 106th St
New York, NY 10025
(212) 870-4933

The New Jewish 
Home

Nassau

378 Syosett 
Woodbury Road
Woodbury, NY 11797
(516) 622-7868

Cold Spring Hills 
Center for Nursing & 
Rehab

457 Doughty Blvd.
Inwood, NY 11096
(516) 239-1111

Forest View Adult 
Day Health Care 
Center

900 Franklin Avenue
Valley Stream, NY 
11580
(516) 256-6700

North Shore-Lij 
Orzac Center for 
Rehabilitation

Queens

59-25 67th Avenue
Ridgewood, NY 
11385
(718) 931-9700

Bushwick Center 
ADHC at Ridgewood

172-61 Balsley 
Boulevard
Jamaica, NY 11434
(718) 931-9700

Bushwick Center 
ADHC at Trinity

100-17 23rd Avenue 
E
Elmhurst, NY 11369
(718) 205-8100

Elmhurst Care 
Center, Inc.

105-04 Sutphin Blvd
Jamaica, NY 11435
(718) 681-8700
Language(s): Spanish

HELP/PSI, Inc.

45-15 162nd Street
Flushing, NY 11358
(718) 762-4561

New Franklin Center 
for Rehab and 
Nursing

50-15 Beach 
Channel Drive
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(718) 734-2750

Peninsula Nursing 
and Rehabilitation 
Center

61-11 Queens Blvd
Woodside, NY 11377
(718) 205-0287

Queens Boulevard 
Extended Care 
Facility Corp

70-05 35th Avenue
Jackson Heights, NY 
11372
(718) 662-5100

Regal Heights Rehab 
& Health Care Center

Suffolk

830 Park Ave
Huntington, NY 11743
(516) 422-7817

Carillon Nursing & 
Rehabilitation Center

Page 1



Managed Long Term Care

Adult Day Care

68 Hauppauge Road
Commack, NY 11725
(631) 715-2600

Gurwin Jewish 
Nursing and Rehab 
Center

100 Patriots Road
Stony Brook, NY 
11790
(631) 444-8634

Long Island State 
Veterans Home

1725 Brentwood 
Road Bldg. 1
Brentwood, NY 11717
(631) 273-4500

Maria Regina 
Residence Inc

100 Southern 
Boulevard
Nesconset, NY 11767
(631) 361-8800

Nesconset Center 
for Nuring

395 Sunken Meadow 
Road
Kings Park, NY 11754
(631) 269-5800

St. Johnland Nursing 
Center

Westchester

50 Broadway
Hawthorne, NY 
10532
(914) 769-0953

Morningside Nursing 
and Rehabilitation 
Center Adult Day 
Health Care Program

115 Broadway
Dobbs Ferry, NY 
10522
(914) 693-6800

St. Cabrini Nursing 
Home

845 Palmer Ave.
Mamaroneck, NY 
10543
(212) 870-4933

The New Jewish 
Home

Bradley Avenue
Mount Vernon, NY 
10552
(914) 513-5354

The Wartburg Home

Page 2



Managed Long Term Care

Audiology

Bronx

2143 Williamsbridge 
Road
Bronx, NY 10461
(718) 792-4327

AAA Hearing Aids

456 East Fordham 
Road
Bronx, NY 10458
(718) 933-2175

Hear USA

Brooklyn

FTH Audiology & 
Speech Pathology, 
PC
1651 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 998-1415

Cardenas, Oswaldo

1651 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 998-1415

FTH Audiology & 
Speech Pathology, 
PC

FTH Audiology & 
Speech Pathology, 
PC
1651 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 998-1415

Gomez, Daniela

FTH Audiology & 
Speech Pathology, 
PC
1651 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 998-1415

Halberstam, Feigi

1660 East 14th 
Street, Ste. 303
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 627-2060

Hear USA

FTH Audiology & 
Speech Pathology, 
PC
1651 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 998-1415

Josovich, Elona

FTH Audiology & 
Speech Pathology, 
PC
1651 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 998-1415

Kagan, Aviva

FTH Audiology & 
Speech Pathology, 
PC
1651 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 998-1415

Morrisey-Matyko, 
Michelle

Manhattan

1776 Broadway, Ste. 
909
New York, NY 10019
(212) 399-7329

Hear USA

420 Lexington Ave, 
Ste. 315
New York, NY 10017
(212) 867-6337

Hear USA

Nassau

196 Glen Cove Road
Carle Place, NY 
11514
(516) 248-1868

Hear USA

2900 Hempstead 
Turnpike Ste. 214
Levittown, NY 11756
(516) 520-8736

Hear USA

475 Northern Blvd
Great Neck, NY 
11021
(516) 504-0379

Hear USA

Queens

39-01 Main Street, 
Suite 206
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 445-3333

Acousticon of 
Flushing, Inc.

66-13 Woodhaven 
Blvd.
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 205-0664

Executive Hearing 
Aids

157-02 Cross Bay 
Boulevard
Howard Beach, NY 
11414
(718) 323-1128

Hear USA

91-31 Queens 
Boulevard, Ste. 214
Elmhurst, NY 11373
(718) 476-2523

Hear USA

70-50 Austin Street, 
Suite 115LL
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 793-9629

Hearing Aid Center 
of Forest Hills

8715 37th Avenue
Jackson Heights, NY 
11372
(718) 507-5200

Hearing 
Technologies Center

11919 Jamaica 
Avenue
Richmond Hill, NY 
11418
(718) 847-3277

Sounds Good 
Audiology

Suffolk

1832 Veterans 
Memorial Highway
Islandia, NY 11749
(631) 582-3707

Hear USA

355 Broadway
Amityville, NY 11701
(631) 789-1794

Hear USA

Westchester

115 Main St. Ste. A
Tuckahoe, NY 10707
(917) 334-8688

Advanced Audiology

200 East Post Road 
Route 22, Ste. 100
White Plains, NY 
10601
(914) 328-2879

Hear USA

Page 3



Managed Long Term Care

Durable Medical Equipment

Bronx

3555 E. Tremont 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10465
(718) 828-5300

Salvation Surgical 
Supplies

Brooklyn

2308 Knapp Street,
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 252-4120

Alba Medical Supply

6104 18th Avenue,
Brooklyn, NY 11204
(718) 232-0653

American Medical 
Supply, Inc.

3338 Nostrand 
Avenue,
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 236-5354

Atlantic Surgical 
Supply Co.

719 Flushing Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11206
(718) 782-2489

Best Home Care 
Medical & Surgical 
Supplies

1403 Avenue Z
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 646-6061

Better Life Medical 
Supplies, Inc.

2046 Bath Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 677-9066

Borbas Pharmacy 
Inc.

2034 Bath Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 676-7991

Borbas Surgical 
Supply

227 Brighton Beach 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(347) 275-6418

Bright Pharmacy 
and Medical Supply

10 Neptune Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 743-6600

D.A. Surgical 
Supply, Inc

1805 Gravesend 
Neck Road
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 743-8300

Enat Surgical Supply

5703 7th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718) 439-6038

Evergreen Surgical 
Supply Inc.

2806 Ocean Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 332-6090

G&L Medical 
Equipment and 
Supplies

9131 Bedell Lane
Brooklyn, NY 11236
(718) 257-1800

Garden Court 
Surgical and 
Hospital Supply Corp

6818 Fort Hamilton 
Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11219
(718) 375-1100

Global United 
Medical Supplies, 
Inc.

1023 McDonald 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 431-1157

JS Medical Supplies 
Inc.

2962 Avenue U
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 743-2453

M.G. Medical 
Supplies, Inc.

6902 20th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11204
(718) 236-0200

Medical Equipment 
Repairs and 
Distribution

2001 McDonald 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 376-3131

Mercy Home Care & 
Medical Supplies Inc.

5359 Kings Highway
Brooklyn, NY 11203
(718) 838-3333

Metrostar

3901 Nostrand 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 934-0155

Ocean Surgical 
Supply Co.

266 47th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718) 439-7600

Rite Care Medical 
Products

4024 18th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11218
(718) 851-7711

Silver Pharmacy, Inc

409 East 9th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11218
(718) 287-9553

Slon Medical 
Instruments

1330 Avenue H
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 724-0240

Task Supply Corp.

1546 Fulton Street
Brooklyn, NY 11216
(718) 735-3400

Task Supply Corp.

394 Neptune Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 332-5801

Universal Supply, 
Inc.

674 Myrtle Avenue, 
#1A
Brooklyn, NY 11205
(718) 852-8222

White Aid medical 
Supplies

Manhattan

25 Bowery Street
New York, NY 10002
(212) 966-4420

Confucius Pharmacy 
Inc.

Nassau

1 Vermont Drive
Lake Success, NY 
11042
(877) 501-0108

BioScrip, Inc

270 Community Drive
Great Neck, NY 
11201
(800) 631-3031

Landaur Medstar

30 Hopper Street
Westbury, NY 11590
(516) 333-2473

New York Home 
Healthcare 
Equipment

58 Mill Road
Freeport, NY 11520
(516) 256-0008

Phoenix Medical 
Equipment

Page 4



Managed Long Term Care

Durable Medical Equipment

Queens

6706 Roosevelt 
Avenue
Woodside, NY 11377
(718) 476-2010

Advanced Health 
Pro, Inc.

136-89 37th Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 321-2526

Happy Care 
Pharmacy, Inc.

156-03 Northern Blvd
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 661-2001

Kim's Orthopedic 
Shoes, Inc.

15-40 128th Street
College Point, NY 
11356
(718) 460-2900

Landaur Medstar

18-13 128th Street
College Point, NY 
11356
(718) 460-2900

Landaur Medstar

180-14 Union 
Turnpike
Fresh Meadows, NY 
11366
(718) 969-0006

National Medical & 
Surgical Supply, Inc.

17-27 Seagirt Blvd
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(718) 471-2500

Ocean Park Drugs

237 Beach 20th 
Street, Store #7
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(718) 337-0190

Rainbow Supply of 
NY (Far Rockaway)

63-22 Austin Street
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 326-2822

Rainbow Supply of 
NY (Rego Park)

98-36 Queens Blvd.
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 275-0078

Rego Aid

144-31 41st Avenue, 
L6
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 359-3348

Shoe Pro Corp

150-05 Northern Blvd
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 359-5600

Silvercare

8702 Rockaway 
Beach Blvd
Rockaway Beach, 
NY 11693
(718) 634-9300

SMK Pharmacy

133-24A 41st 
Avenue
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 961-2931

Starside Drugs

41-15 Kissena Blvd
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 961-2931

Starside Drugs & 
Surgicals

Richmond

Building #8, 75 
Vanderbilt Ave
Staten Island, NY 
10304
(516) 596-3070

Valmar Surgical 
Supplies, Inc.

Suffolk

185 Oser Avenue
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 348-0032

Better Living Now, 
Inc.

656J N. Wellwood 
Avenue
Lindenhurst, NY 
11757
(631) 669-5005

H&J Medical 
Supplies

260 Hampton Rd.
Southhampton, NY 
11968
(631) 820-8220

Hampton Homecare

50 Alexander Court, 
Suite #3,
Ronkonkoma, NY 
11779
(631) 820-8220

Hampton Homecare

1095 A Route 110
Farmingdale, NY 
11735
(631) 752-0555

Home Care 
Concepts, Inc.

Westchester

1 Bradford Road
Mount Vernon, NY 
10553
(800) 631-3031

Landaur Medstar

750 South Fulton 
Avenue, 2nd Floor
Mount Vernon, NY 
10550
(914) 663-0300

New York Surgical 
Supplies

Page 5



Managed Long Term Care

Home Care Certified

 Providers that 
Service Multiple 
Counties

1240 Broadcast 
Plaza
Merrick, NY 11566
(516) 394-3215

Able Health Care 
Services Inc.

4770 White Plains 
Road, Second Floor
Bronx, NY 10470
(718) 863-8000

Alpine Home Health

5923 Strickland Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11234
(718) 535-3100

Americare Certified 
Special Services, 
Inc. CHHA

801 West 190th 
Street
New York, NY 10040
(212) 235-5100

Atara Home Care

19 Narragansett 
Avenue
Ossining, NY 10562
(914) 941-1300

Bethel Nursing 
Home Certified 
Home Health Agency

3525 Baychester 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10466
(718) 298-3900

Briah Home Care

101 Hospital Road
Patchogue, NY 11772
(631) 758-3600

Brookhaven 
Memorial Hospital 
Medical Center Home

110 Bi-County 
Boulevard, Suite 114
Farmingdale, NY 
11735
(631) 828-7400

Catholic Home Care

299 North Highland 
Avenue
Ossing, NY 10562
(914) 941-1710

Dominican Sisters 
Family Health 
Service

15 Metro Tech 
Center
Brooklyn, NY 11201
(718) 923-7156

Empire State Home 
Care Services Inc.

91-93 South Third
Brooklyn, NY 11249
(718) 387-1800

Excellent Home Care 
Services

1555 Rockaway 
Parkway
brooklyn, NY 11236
(718) 307-5460

Four Seasons 
Nursing and 
Rehabilitation Center

118 A Battery 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11209
(718) 748-7447

Girling Health Care 
of NY

2975 Independence 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10463
(845) 368-5277

Good Samaritan 
Home Care Agency

68 Hauppauge Road
Commack, NY 11725
(631) 715-8600

Gurwin Certified 
Home Health Agency

2100 Bartow 
Avenue., Suite 310
Bronx, NY 10475
(718) 678-1511

Hebrew Home of 
Westchester

104 West 29th Street
New York, NY 10001
(212) 870-4997

Jewish Home 
Lifecare, Home Care

1983 Marcus Ave. 
Ste E139
New Hyde Park, NY 
11042
(516) 876-7862

LIJ Medical Center 
Certified Home 
Health Agency

1261 Fifth Ave.
New York, NY 10029
(212) 534-6464

Lott Community 
Home Health  Care

123 Linden Boulevard
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 282-4300

New York 
Congregational 
Nursing Center

972 Brush Hollow 
Road
Westbury, NY 11590
(516) 876-7855

North Shore Home 
Care

110 Bi County Blvd
Farmingdale, NY 
11735
(631) 828-7697

Our Lady of 
Consolation

271-11 76th Avenue
New Hyde Park, NY 
11040
(516) 586-1500

Parker Jewish 
Institute for Health 
Care and 
Rehabilitation, 
Certified Home 
Health Care

50 Court St., 11th 
Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11201
(718) 237-2389

Premier Home 
Health Care

36-25 Parsons Blvd
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 888-5294

Queens Long Island 
Certified Home 
Health Agency

1070 Havemeyer 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10462
(718) 863-6200

Rebekah Certified 
Home Health Agency

5350 Kings Highway
Brooklyn, NY 11203
(718) 629-1000

Revival Home Health 
Care

30-50 Whitestone 
Expressway
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 475-1000

Royal Care Certified 
Home Health Agency

2777 Grand Avenue
Baldwin, NY 11510
(516) 377-5000

South Nassau 
Communities 
Hospital

Page 6



Managed Long Term Care

Home Care Certified

115 South Broadway
Dobbs Ferry, NY 
10522
(914) 693-6800

St. Cabrini Nursing 
Home

1 Wartburg Place
Mount Vernon, NY 
10552
(914) 699-0800

The Wartburg Home

154 Christopher 
Street
New York, NY 10014
(212) 337-5681

VillageCare Home 
Care

505 Main Street
Northport, NY 11768
(631) 261-7200

Visiting Nurse 
Service & Hospice of 
Suffolk

360 Mamaroneck 
Ave
White Plains, NY 
10605
(914) 682-1480

Visiting Nurse 
Services in 
Westchester Inc.

85 Bartlett Street
Brooklyn, NY 11206
(718) 387-8181

White Glove

290 Old Country Rd
Mineola, NY 11501
(516) 663-8077

Winthrop University 
Hospital Home 
Health Agency

Page 7



Managed Long Term Care

Home Care Licensed

 Providers that 
Service Multiple 
Counties

2517 86th St., Ste. 1
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(347) 492-5982
Language(s): Russian

1st Choice Home 
Care Services

6520 New Utrecht 
Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11219
(718) 336-7110

A & J Staffing DBA 
Direct Care

1757 Broadway
Brooklyn, NY 11207
(718) 628-2811
Language(s): 
Spanish, Chinese, 
Russian, Italian, 
French Creole

A Plus Care HHC

175 Main Street, 
Lobby
White Plains, NY 
10601
(914) 294-4091

A&A Staffing Health 
Care Services

42-78 Main Street
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 359-2284

ABC Health Service 
Registry, Inc.

1240 Broadcast 
Plaza
Merrick, NY 11566
(516) 394-3215

Able Healthcare 
Service Inc.

256 Main Street, 
Suite 1109
Northport, NY 11768
(631) 651-2778

ACS Home Care LLC

230 Grand Street, 
2M FL
New York, NY 10013
(212) 226-8218

ADJ FI Inc

1670 East 17th 
Street, 3rd Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 375-2707

Advantage 
Homecare Agency

29 W Marie Street
Hicksville, NY 11801
(516) 931-5850

Aides at Home, Inc.

50 Broadway
Lynbrook, NY 11563
(516) 887-1200
Language(s): Spanish

All Metro Home Care 
Services of New 
York, Inc.

4918 Fort Hamilton 
Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11219
(718) 972-2500

Alternate Staffing, 
Inc.

265 Broadhollow 
Road, Suite 200
Melville, NY 11747
(888) 722-2072

Always 
Compassionate 
Home Care

113-25 Queens Blvd 
Ste 107
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(631) 780-7117

Always Home Care

1601 Bronxdale 
Avenue Ste 207.
Bronx, NY 10462
(718) 863-3300

Amazing Home Care, 
LLC

650 East 104th 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11236
(908) 249-4016

Amber Court at 
Home

41-60 Main Street, 
Suite 305
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 661-3303
Language(s): Chinese

American Business 
Institute Corp.

111-02 Jamaica 
Avenue
Richmond Hill, NY 
11418
(718) 441-6802
Language(s): 
Russian, Spanish. 
Creole

At Home Solutions

3000 Hempstead 
Tpke Suite 205
Levittown, NY 11756
(516) 731-3770
Language(s): 
Russian, Urdu, 
Spanish, Tagalog

Bestcare, Inc.

310 Merrick Road
Rockville Centre, NY 
11570
(516) 763-3260
Language(s): Spanish

Better Home Health 
Care

96-60 Queens Blvd.
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 459-1900
Language(s): 
Russian, Creole, 
Spanish

BNV Home Care 
Agency, Inc.

373 Broadway, 2nd 
Floor
Amityville, NY 11701
(631) 608-8523

Bryan Skilled Home 
Care, Inc.

1100 Wantagh Ave
Wantagh, NY 11793
(516) 308-4633

Care Connection 
Home Care, LLC

105-05 Cross Bay 
Blvd.
Ozone Park, NY 
11417
(718) 925-2181
Language(s): Russian

Caring Home Care

70-20 Austin St., 
Suite 135
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 897-2273
Language(s): Russian

Caring 
Professionals, Inc.

One York Street, 
2nd Floor
New York, NY 10013
(212) 219-8100
Language(s): Chinese

Chinese American 
Planning Council 
Home Attendant

2709 Coney Island 
Avenue, 2nd Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 645-1116

City Choice Home 
Care Services

4107 13th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11219
(718) 435-8191

Community Home 
Care Referral 
Service, Inc. D/B/A 
Helping Hands 
Attendant Services

Page 8



Managed Long Term Care

Home Care Licensed

1 Hillcrest Center, 
Ste. 210
Spring Valley, NY 
10947
(845) 738-1863

Community Home 
Health Care

120 Wall Street, 9th 
Floor
New York, NY , 100
(212) 293-9999

Concepts of 
Independence, Inc.

116-55 Queens Blvd. 
Suite 224
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 544-4488

Continental Home 
Care

6811 20th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11204
(646) 234-9911

Dragon Home Care, 
LLC

3048 Brighton 1st 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 596-2255
Language(s): Chinese

Eagle Home Care

70-00 Austin Street, 
Suite 201
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(212) 585-6086
Language(s): Spanish

Elara Home Care

163-15 Northern Blvd.
Flushing, NY 11358
(718) 353-3227
Language(s): Korean

Elim Home Care

1967 McDonald 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 925-2525

Elite Home Health 
Care

37-10 149th Place
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 321-2113
Language(s): Koren, 
Spanish, Chinese

Evergreen Home 
Care

30 South Broadway
Yonkers, NY 10701
(914) 963-5118

Family Services 
Society of Yonkers

1811 Kings Highway,
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 676-9977

Five Star Home 
Health Care Agency

2002 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 998-4700
Language(s): Russian

Friendly Home Care, 
Inc.

1122 Avenue Z
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 998-1999

Geriatric Resource 
Consultants Co. LLC

P.O. Box 230180
Hollis, NY 11423
(718) 776-2200

Global Care of New 
York, Inc.

6312 Bay Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11201
(718) 635-3535

Good Care Agency, 
Inc.

407 Park Avenue 
South #6F
New York, NY 10016
(646) 226-5679

Greatcare, Inc.

6321 New Utrecht 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11219
(718) 388-4100

Greater New York 
Home Care

1650 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 336-7110
Language(s): Spanish

HCS Home Care

4107 13th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11219
(718) 435-8191

Helping Hands 
Attendant Services

2044 Ocean 
Avenue, Ste. B-4
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 627-1150

Home Care Services 
for Independent 
Living Inc.

7 South Jersey 
Avenue
East Setauket, NY 
11733
(631) 524-5322

Home Care Solutions

3051 Brighton 3rd 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 975-8998
Language(s): Russian

Home Family Care, 
Inc.

400 Post Avenue, 
Suite 203
Westbury, NY 11590
(516) 501-9500

Homewatch 
Caregivers of 
Nassau County

2440 Fulton Street
Brooklyn, NY 11233
(718) 922-9200

House Calls Home 
Care

1642 63rd Street
Brooklyn, NY 11204
(718) 435-1100

Human Care, LLC

1991 Flatbush Ave., 
2nd Fl
Brooklyn, NY 11239
(718) 253-0077
Language(s): 
Russian, Creole, 
Spanish

I & Y Senior Care

3241 Rte. 112, Bldg. 
7, Ste 5
Medford, NY 11763
(631) 509-5600

Ideal Home Care 
Services

1402 Avenue Y
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(708) 880-6452

Ideal Home Health

1650 Eastern Pkwy
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 346-1000

Intergen Health

97-77 Queens Blvd., 
Ste. 1107
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 459-4663

International Home 
Care Services

36-36 33rd St., Ste. 
305
Long Island City, NY 
11106
(718) 701-79696

Jasacare

Page 9



Managed Long Term Care

Home Care Licensed

4318 8th Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11232
(718) 686-8866

JS Home Care 
Agency of NY

170 Jericho Turnpike
Floral Park, NY 11001
(516) 437-4747

JZANUS Home Care

265 Canel Street 
#404
New York, NY 10013
(212) 219-9265
Language(s): Chinese

LH Wellbeing Care 
Inc.

135-27 38th Avenue, 
Suite 110,
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 618-4428

Longevity Health 
Services LLC

80-02 Kew Gardens 
Road, Suite 1050
Kew Gardens, NY 
11415
(718) 261-6400

Lynn Agency

2510 Westchester 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10461
(718) 828-4700
Language(s): Spanish

Morningside at 
Home, Inc.

395 Pearl Street 4th 
floor
Brooklyn, NY 11201
(718) 305-6060
Language(s): 
Spanish, Creole

Mrs. Mary's Place 
HCS Inc. D/B/A Heart 
to Heart Home Care

445 Hamilton 
Avenue, 10th floor
White Plains, NY 
10601
(914) 428-7722

New York 
HealthCare Services

293 Penn Street
Brooklyn, NY 11211
(718) 486-7100

Parent Care Home 
Care

116 W. 32nd Street, 
15th Floor
New York, NY 10001
(212) 631-7382

People Care

1267 57th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11219
(718) 841-8000

Preferred Home 
Care of New York

2 East Broadway 8/F
New York, NY 10038
(212) 925-2286

Queens Homecare 
Agency, Inc.

811 Morris Park 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10462
(718) 829-2131

R.A.I.N Home 
Attendant Services

1311 Kings Highway, 
3rd Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11229

Real Care Inc

524 Hicksville Road
Massapequa, NY 
11758
(516) 798-6688
Language(s): 
Spanish, Urdu, Hindi

Recco Home Care 
Service, Inc.

One Sunrise Mall
Massapequa, NY 
11758
(516) 308-4840

Reliance Health Care 
Staffing

1461 Lakeland 
Avenue, Suite 12
Bohemia, NY 11716
(631) 732-4794

RES Home Care

16-03 Central 
Avenue, Suite 100
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(718) 471-5800

Rockaway Home 
Attendant Services, 
Inc.

424 Kings Highway
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 980-6100

S&A Unified Home 
Care

631 Foster Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 434-0909

Scharome Cares, Inc.

520 8th Avenue
New York, NY 10018
(212) 971-7726

Selfhelp Community 
Services, Inc.

7603 New Utrecht 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 435-2444

Signature Care

1615 Sheepshead 
Bay Road, Suite 2R
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 934-0004

Sincere Care Agency

1797 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 376-3100

Summit Home Health 
Care, Inc.

43-31 39th Street
Sunnyside, NY 11104
(718) 784-6160
Language(s): 
Spanish, Creole

Sunnyside Citywide 
Home Care

2900 Exterior 
Street, 2nd Floor
Bronx, NY 10463
(718) 367-1311

The New Jewish 
Home

6323 14th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11219
(718) 534-7600

The Royal Care, Inc.

1 Wartburg Place
Mount Vernon, NY 
10552
(914) 513-5354

The Wartburg 
Residential 
Community d.b.a. No 
Place Like Home

49 Piermont Avenue
Hewlett, NY 11557
(516) 218-2700

Trimed Home Care 
Services, Inc.

117 Church Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11218
(718) 854-8783

True Care

266 Broadway, Suite 
503
Brooklyn, NY 11211
(718) 257-0702

Ultimate Care, Inc.

Page 10



Managed Long Term Care

Home Care Licensed

1506 Sheepshead 
Bay Road, 2nd Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 891-0080

Ultimate Services for 
You, Inc.

1373 Veterans Hwy
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 724-1265

Unlimited Care Inc.

849 Flatbush Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 217-1002

Value Care, Inc

85 Bartlett Street
Brooklyn, NY 11206
(718) 387-8181
Language(s): 
Spanish, Creole

White Glove 
Community Care

224 W. 35th Street, 
Suite 708
New York, NY 10001
(212) 560-9218
Language(s): Chinese

Xincon Home 
Healthcare Services, 
Inc.

149-08 41st Avenue, 
2nd Floor
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 461-9602
Language(s): Korean

X-treme Care, LLC

Page 11



Managed Long Term Care

Home Delivered Meals

 Providers that 
Service Multiple 
Counties

50 Clinton Street, 
Suite 107
Hempstead, NY 
11550
(516) 539-0150

EAC, Inc.

174 Frederick Court
Los Altos, CA 94022
(877) 516-2442

Magic Kitchen.com

718 SE Shurfine 
Drive
Ankeny, IA 10462
(866) 204-6111

Mom's Meals

175 Clearbrook Road
Elmsford, NY 10523
(914) 372-7080

The Crystal Spoon

Page 12



Managed Long Term Care

Occupational Therapy

Bronx

2904 Bruckner Blvd
Bronx, NY 10465
(347) 582-2534

Baron, Benjamin

1221 Jerome Venue
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 538-8343

Columbus Center for 
Medical 
Rehabilitation

Columbus Center for 
Medical Rehabilitation
1221 Jerome Ave
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 538-8342

Dagaraga, Bryan

127 South Broadway,
Yonkers, NY 10701
Language(s): Russian

Dr. Danuta 
Przechodzka, M.D.

Protherapy 
Rehabilitation OT, 
PT, SLP, PLLC
866 E. Tramont 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10460
(718) 589-2200

Engelhardt, Elliot

931 - A Morris 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10462
(718) 454-0842

Lauron, Christopher

Protherapy 
Rehabilitation OT, 
PT, SLP, PLLC
866 E. Tramont 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10460
(718) 589-2200

Magbanua, 
Russalette

Columbus Center for 
Medical Rehabilitation
1221 Jerome Ave
Bronx, NY 10452
(631) 813-2143

Pacheco, Denae

3485 East tremont 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10465
(718) 828-7549

Santacroce, Glen

Columbus Center for 
Medical Rehabilitation
1221 Jerome Ave
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 538-8343

Timbol, Lou

Brooklyn

2555 Nostrand Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Ahava Medical & 
Rehabilitation

1414 New Kirk ave., 
Ste 2
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 769-1200

Back to Health PT

1651 Coney Island 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 11230
(718) 998-1415

Fried, Esther

Brooklyn Community 
Medical
2555 Nostrand 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 336-9500

Gomez, Olga

Brooklyn Community 
Medical
2555 Nostrand 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800
Language(s): Chinese

Huang, Andrew

Back to Health PT
1414 New Kirk ave., 
Ste 2
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 434-4311
Language(s): Russian

Khazanova, Tatyana

153 Bay 26th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 434-4311
Language(s): Russian

Khazanova, Tatyana

1651 Coney Island 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 998-1415

KTG Occupational 
Therapy, PC

Brooklyn Community 
Medical
2555 Nostrand 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Lichter, Miriam

Yuriy Markhasin, OT, 
PC
2964 Brighton 6th 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 743-7090

Markhasin, Yuriy

City Wide Health 
Facility
201 Kings Highway
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 621-1811

Mikhail, Amigad

2382 E. 13th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(516) 850-4783

NROT Hand Rehab, 
PLLC

2382 East 13th 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 454-0842

Yovitz, Elizer

Manhattan

ICD Rehabilitation 
Services
340 East 24th Street
New York, NY 10010
(212) 585-6217
Language(s): Russian

Babaeva, Inna

Pro Health & Fitness
180 West End 
Avenue, Ste 1M
New York, NY 10023
(212) 600-4781

Bleich, Jamie

Pro Health & Fitness
180 West End 
Avenue, Ste 1M
New York, NY 10023
(212) 600-4781

Fromm, Deborah

264 Canal Street 
Ste. 6E
New York, NY 10013
(212) 925-8069

Gayer, Robin

ICD Rehabilitation 
Services
340 East 24th Street
New York, NY 10010
(212) 585-6086

Kearny, Lisa

305 Seventh Avenue
New York, NY 10001
(212) 206-8925

Kolber, Ellen

264 Canal Street, 
Suite 6E
New York, NY 10013
(212) 925-8069

Movement Matters

264 Canal Street 
Ste. 6E
New York, NY 10013
(212) 925-8069
Language(s): Chinese

Nguyen, Catherine

Page 13



Managed Long Term Care

Occupational Therapy

264 Canal Street 
Ste. 6E
New York, NY 10013
(212) 925-8069

Shackleford, April

264 Canal Street 
Ste. 6E
New York, NY 10013
(212) 925-8069

Shah, Mansi

Pro Health & Fitness
180 West End 
Avenue, Ste 1M
New York, NY 10023
(212) 600-4781

Walker, Rebekah

Nassau

39 East Street
New Hyde Park, NY 
11040
(516) 946-8624

Advance At Home 
Physical Therapy

600 Northern 
Boulevard, Suite 300
Great Neck, NY 
11021
(516) 684-2657

Dumindin, 
Christopher

1999 Marcus Avenue
Lake Success, NY 
11042
(516) 488-8808

Nicholes, Patricia

Queens

6118 190th Street 
Ste. 201
Freash Meadows, 
NY 11365
(718) 454-0842

Formato, Michael

268-08 Union Tpk
Floral Park, NY 11004
(718) 343-4263

Grand, Faye

3270 31st Street
Astoria, NY 11106
(718) 626-2699

Johnson, James

111-29 Queens Blvd.
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 275-8900
Language(s): Chinese

Kho, Kathleeen

6118 190th Street 
Ste. 201
Freash Meadows, 
NY 11365
(516) 850-4783

Marullo, Anthony

6118 190th Street 
Ste. 201
Freash Meadows, 
NY 11365
(516) 775-1711

Meehan, Eileen

6118 190th Street 
Ste. 201
Freash Meadows, 
NY 11365
(718) 454-0842

Roselli, Nicola

136-20 38th Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 877-3872
Language(s): Chinese

Wong, Josephine

6118 190th Street 
Ste. 201
Freash Meadows, 
NY 11365
(718) 454-0842

Yovits, Elizer

Suffolk

694 Fort Salonga 
Road
Northport, NY 11768
(631) 220-4234

Advanced Physical 
& Occupational 
Therapy

600 Tuckers Lane
Southold, NY 11971
(631) 765-2283

Beavan, Elisabeth

215 South Street
Southold, NY 11971
(631) 765-8084

Berry, Christina

Advanced Physical & 
Occupational 
Therapy
694 Fort Salonga 
Road
Northport, NY 11768
(631) 220-4234

Carr-McCreight, Mary

Smithtown Physical 
and Occupational 
Therapy
501 Route 111
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 265-3910

Miller, Lori

501 Route 111
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 265-3910

Smithtown Physical 
and Occupational 
Therapy

Westchester

503 Grasslands 
Road, #105
Valhalla, NY 10595
(914) 345-9133

Hands-on Rehab

Axiom PT & OT
115 Main Street, Ste 
202
Tuckahoe, NY 10707
(914) 961-1010

Mariani, Matthew

Hands-on Rehab
503 Grasslands 
Road, #105
Valhalla, NY 10595
(914) 345-9133

Poole, Sally

Axiom PT & OT
115 Main Street, Ste 
202
Tuckahoe, NY 10707
(914) 961-1010

Santacroce, Glen

Hands-on Rehab
503 Grasslands 
Road, #105
Valhalla, NY 10595
(914) 345-9133

Sullivan, Joan

Page 14



Managed Long Term Care

Orthotics And Prosthetics

Bronx

1250 Waters Place, 
7th Floor
Bronx, NY 10461
(718) 892-1103

Hanger Prosthetics 
and Orthotics

3555 E. Tremont 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10465
(718) 828-5300
Language(s): 
Spanish, Russian

Salvation Surgical 
Supplies

Brooklyn

2046 Bath Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 677-9066
Language(s): Russian

Borbas Pharmacy 
Inc.

2034 Bath Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 676-7991
Language(s): Russian

Borbas Surgical 
Supply

1107 Avenue U
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 375-5875
Language(s): Russian

Rainbow Supply, Inc.

266 47th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718) 439-7600

Rite Care Medical 
Products

4024 18th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11218
(718) 851-7711
Language(s): Chinese

Silver Pharmacy, Inc

Manhattan

25 Bowery Street
New York, NY 10002
(212) 966-4420
Language(s): Chinese

Confucius Pharmacy 
Inc.

Nassau

5502 Brush Hollow 
Rd.
Westbury, NY 11590
(516) 338-4466

Hanger Prosthetics 
and Orthotics

556 Merrick Road
Rockville Centre, NY 
11570
(516) 678-3650

Hanger Prosthetics 
and Orthotics

343 Wantagh
Levittown, NY 11756
(516) 796-8185

Regency Associates

Queens

118-35 Queens Blvd.
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 575-5504

Hanger Prosthetics 
and Orthotics

136-71 42nd Avenue
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 939-4008

Promedex Inc.

237 Beach 20th 
Street, Store #7
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(718) 337-0190
Language(s): Russian

Rainbow Supply of 
NY (Far Rockaway)

63-22 Austin Street
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 326-2822
Language(s): Russian

Rainbow Supply of 
NY (Rego Park)

98-36 Queens Blvd.
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 275-0078

Rego Aid

144-31 41st Avenue, 
L6
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 359-3348

Shoe Pro Corp

150-05 Northern Blvd
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 359-5600
Language(s): Chinese

Silvercare

Richmond

Building #8, 75 
Vanderbilt Ave
Staten Island, NY 
10304
(516) 596-3070

Valmar Surgical 
Supplies, Inc.

Suffolk

2500 Nesconset 
Highway Building 5C
Stony Brook, NY 
11790
(631) 751-1937

Hanger Prosthetics 
and Orthotics

309 Middle Country 
Road
Smithtown, NY 11787
(631) 360-1777

Hanger Prosthetics 
and Orthotics

Westchester

222 Westchester 
Avenue
White Plains, NY 
10604
(914) 328-2532

Hanger Prosthetics 
and Orthotics

244 Westchester 
Avenue
White Plains, NY 
10604
(914) 328-2200

New England 
Orthotic and 
Prosthetic Systems 
LLC

Page 15



Managed Long Term Care

Personal Emergency Response Systems

 Providers that 
Service Multiple 
Counties

36-36 33rd Street 
Ste. 103
Long Island City, NY 
11106
(800) 286-2622

American Medical 
Alert

23 Recreation Lane
Huntington, NY 11743
(631) 673-6678

Beebe Enterprises

111 Lawrence Street
Framingham, MA 
11779
(800) 451-0525

Lifeline Systems

1000 Commerce 
Park, Suite 300
Williamsport, PA 
17701
(570) 651-5096

Responselink

322 Broadway
Bethpage, NY 11714
(516) 364-3401

United Life Line

Page 16



Managed Long Term Care

Physical Therapy

Bronx

1894 Eastchester 
Road
Bronx, NY 10461
(718) 548-1212

Armedilla, Michelle

Protherapy 
Rehabilitation OT, 
PT, SLP, PLLC
866 E. Tremont Ave
Bronx, NY 10460
(718) 589-2200
Language(s): Chinese

Chin, Yinsin

1221 Jerome Venue
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 538-8343

Columbus Center for 
Medical 
Rehabilitation

2445 Arthur Avenue
Bronx, NY 10458
(718) 681-8100

Essen Medical 
Associates

2904 Bruckner Blvd.
Bronx, NY 10465
(347) 582-2534

First Choice 
Physical & Hand 
Therapy

39 35 Blackstone 
Avenue #4B
Bronx, NY 10471
(347) 947-3132

Hudson In Home 
  Physical Therapy 

Columbus Center for 
Medical Rehabilitation
1221 Jerome Ave
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 538-8342

Ihada, Jose

3555 Bainbridge 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10467
(718) 652-3555

Llaurado, Jorge

2904 Bruckner 
Boulevard
Bronx, NY 10465
(347) 582-2535

Proactive Physical & 
Occupational 
Therapy

866 East Tremont 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10460
(917) 459-3695

Protherapy 
Rehabilitation OT, 
PT, SLP, PLLC

Dr. Danuta 
Przechodzka, M.D.
127 South Broadway
Yonkers, NY 10701
(914) 378-7000

Przechodzka, Danuta

Columbus Center for 
Medical Rehabilitation
1221 Jerome Ave
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 538-8342

Singco, Wesley

1811 Hone Ave
Bronx, NY 10461
(718) 518-1133

Theradynamics 
Rehab Management

280 W. 231st Street
Bronx, NY 10463
(718) 514-6120

Theradynamics 
Rehab Management

Brooklyn

2555 Nostrand Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Ahava Medical & 
Rehabilitation

Ahava Medical & 
Rehabilitation
2555 Nostrand Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Avelino, Edsel

1414 New Kirk ave., 
Ste 2
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 769-1200

Back to Health PT

Back to Health PT
1414 New Kirk ave., 
Ste 2
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 343-4311

Cabahug, Jerome

153 Bay 26th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 676-2478

Cabahug, Jerome

2511 Ocean Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 769-1200

Cabahug, Jerome

Back to Health PT
1414 New Kirk ave., 
Ste 2
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 343-4311
Language(s): Russian

Dekhtyarev, 
Aleksandr

153 Bay 26th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 676-2478
Language(s): Russian

Dekhtyarev, 
Aleksandr

2511 Ocean Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 769-1200
Language(s): Russian

Dekhtyarev, 
Aleksandr

3632 Nostrand 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 336-2259

Dianalan, Asnodin

Brooklyn Community 
Medical
2555 Nostrand 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Emel, Yao

240 South 3rd 
Street,
Brooklyn, NY 11211
(718) 302-0456

Euro Physical 
Therapy PC

Ahava Medical & 
Rehabilitation
2555 Nostrand Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Fishman, Rochel

17 63 Rockaway 
Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11236
(347) 465-3088

Fit Rehab Physical 
Therapy

Executive Medical 
care
719 Ocean Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 934-0322

Garcia, Agnes

28 76 West 27 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11224
(718) 265-2222

Golden Touch 
Physical Therapy

Page 17



Managed Long Term Care

Physical Therapy

Back to Health PT
1414 New Kirk ave., 
Ste 2
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 343-4311

Golubenko, 
Alexander

153 Bay 26th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 676-2478
Language(s): Russian

Golubenko, 
Alexander

2511 Ocean Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 769-1200
Language(s): Russian

Golubenko, 
Alexander

21 95 E 22nd Street,
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 648-4545

Healthway Medical 
PC

2657 Batchelder 
Street,
Brooklyn, NY 1123
(718) 332-3401

Integrated Rehab 
and Physical 
Therapy P.C.

Magic Hands 
Physical Therapy
1901 82nd Street
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 490-2416

Kreyner, Machial

City Wide Health 
Facility
201 Kings Highway
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 621-1811

Kuznetsova, Anna

Ahava Medical & 
Rehabilitation
2555 Nostrand Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Lazarus, Tehila

1601 Gravesend 
Neck Road
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 714-0700

Lipel, Aleksandr

1901 82nd Street
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 490-2416

Magic Hands 
Physical Therapy

City Wide Health 
Facility
201 Kings Hwy
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 621-1811

Mikhail, Amigad

St. Pavly PT
3049 Brighton 6th 
street
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 872-5720

Mikhail, Amigad

Back to Health PT
1414 New Kirk ave., 
Ste 2
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 343-4311

Ostrovsky, Yakov

153 Bay 26th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 676-2478

Ostrovsky, Yakov

2511 Ocean Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 769-1200

Ostrovsky, Yakov

Magic Hands 
Physical Therapy
1901 82nd Street
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 490-2416

Rudner, Vladislav

Bay Wellness 
Program Physical 
Therapy, PLLC
3495 Nostrand Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 715-0226

Rudner, Vladislav

Back to Health PT
1414 New Kirk ave., 
Ste 2
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 343-4311

Stanislawski, 
Thomas

153 Bay 26th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 676-2478

Stanislawski, 
Thomas

2511 Ocean Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 769-1200

Stanislawski, 
Thomas

6501 Bay Parkway, 
C Level
Brooklyn, NY 11204
(718) 463-6335

TLC Rehabilitation 
Physical Therapy

TLC Rehabilitation 
Physical Therapy
6501 Bay Parkway, 
C Level
Brooklyn, NY 11204
(718) 238-9392

Wong, Martin

Ahava Medical & 
Rehabilitation
2555 Nostrand Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800
Language(s): Chinese

Yao, Emel

6801 Fort Hamilton 
Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11219
(347) 909-7041

Young’s Hands 
Physical Therapy PC

Manhattan

ProHealth & Fitness 
PT OT, PC
180 West End 
Avenue, Suite 1M
New York, NY 10023
(212) 600-4781

Costa, Daniela

ProHealth & Fitness 
PT OT, PC
180 West End 
Avenue, Suite 1M
New York, NY 10023
(212) 600-4781

Garcia, Ralph

1015 Madison 
Avenue, Ste. 303
New York, NY 10075
(212) 439-9303

Hitti, Antoine

340 E. 24th Street
New York, NY 10010
(212) 585-6023

ICD Rehabilitation 
Services

ProHealth & Fitness 
PT OT, PC
180 West End 
Avenue, Suite 1M
New York, NY 10023
(212) 600-4781

Ko, Steve

Page 18



Managed Long Term Care

Physical Therapy

ProHealth & Fitness 
PT OT, PC
180 West End 
Avenue, Suite 1M
New York, NY 10023
(212) 600-4781

Lin, Robert

Pro Health & Fitness
1555 3rd Avenue
New York, NY 10128
(212) 600-4781

Nussbaum, James

217 Grand Street, 
Floor 64
New York, NY 10013
(646) 422-7562
Language(s): Chinese

Oriental K

ProHealth & Fitness 
PT OT, PC
180 West End 
Avenue, Suite 1M
New York, NY 10023
(212) 600-4781

Orozco, Caritia

1015 Madison 
Avenue, Suite 303
New York, NY 10075
(212) 439-9303

Physiocare Physical 
Therapy

180 West End 
Avenue, Suite 1M
New York, NY 10023
(212) 600-4781

ProHealth & Fitness 
PT OT, PC

ICD Rehabilitation 
Services
340 E. 24th Street
New York, NY 10010
(212) 585-6023

Roach, Marie

ICD Rehabilitation 
Services
340 E. 24th Street
New York, NY 10010
(212) 585-6023

Spinello, Daniel

ProHealth & Fitness 
PT OT, PC
180 West End 
Avenue, Suite 1M
New York, NY 10023
(212) 600-4781

Steele, Tomeka

Nassau

At Home Active 
Motion
33 South Service Rd
Jericho, NY 11730
(866) 605-5634

Accardi, Rosario

39 East Street
New Hyde Park, NY 
11040
(516) 946-8624

Advance At Home 
Physical Therapy

1999 Marcus Ave. M-
15
New Hyde Park, NY 
11042
(516) 488-8808

Agewell Physical 
Therapy & Wellness

At Home Active 
Motion
33 South Service Rd
Jericho, NY 11730
(866) 605-5634

Alvarez, William

320 Kirby Ave.
Woodmere, NY 
11598
(516) 569-0173

Aryeh, Daniel

At Home Active 
Motion
33 South Service Rd
Jericho, NY 11730
(866) 605-5634

Casteran-Millieris, 
Patricia

At Home Active 
Motion
33 South Service Rd
Jericho, NY 11730
(866) 605-5634

Cloud, Erica

476 Nassau Blvd
Williston Park, NY 
11596
(917) 612-3086

D'auria, Joseph

At Home Active 
Motion
33 South Service Rd
Jericho, NY 11730
(866) 605-5634

Debaz, Philip

Agewell Physical 
Therapy & Wellness
1999 Marcus Ave. M-
15
New Hyde Park, NY 
11042
(516) 488-8808

Dragan, John

5 Edwards Street 
Suite 1G
Roslyn Heights, NY 
11577
(516) 214-8307

GO Physical 
Therapy & Wellness

At Home Active 
Motion
33 South Service Rd
Jericho, NY 11730
(866) 605-5634

Grucela, Richard

Steven Halperin, PT
10 Sycamore Drive
Roslyn, NY 11576
(516) 484-2780

Halperin, Steven

At Home Active 
Motion
33 South Service Rd
Jericho, NY 11730
(866) 605-5634

Smith, Peter

At Home Active 
Motion
33 South Service Rd
Jericho, NY 11730
(866) 605-5634

Veksler, Steven

New York

153 Bennett Avenue
New York, NY 10040
(212) 928-7800

Theradynamics 
Rehab Management

2235 Frederick 
Douglas Blvd
New York, NY 10027
(212) 678-2200

Theradynamics 
Rehab Management

610 West 150th 
Street
New York, NY 10031
(212) 281-4400

Theradynamics 
Rehab Management

Queens

20 04 Seagirt Blvd
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(718) 868-8668

Back To Health 
Physical Therapy

6360 102nd Street, 
Suite G22
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 896-2011

CNS Rehabilitation 
Center

Page 19



Managed Long Term Care

Physical Therapy

7324 Yellowstone 
Blvd
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 268-2888

Determination 
Physical Therapy

Pro Health & Fitness
120-46 Queens Blvd
Kew Gardens, NY 
11415
(212) 600-7481

Dipiti, Raval

110-45 Queens 
Boulevard, Suite 105
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 575-5100
Language(s): Russian

Dolsky, Alexander

95-25 Jamaica 
Avenue
Woodhaven, NY 
11421
(718) 743-7090

Englinton Medical PC

Englinton Medical PC
90-25 Jamaica 
Avenue
Woodhaven, NY 
11421
(718) 441-4070

Evaristo, Shiarree

136-20 38th Avenue, 
Suite 8A
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 877-3872

Focus Occupational 
Therapy, PC

Prime Physical 
Therapy & 
Rehabilitation
65-36 99th Street, 1D
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 897-6869

Gavriel, Stanley

37-31 149th Street 
North
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 321-2511

Grace Physical 
Therapy, PC

833 Central Avenue, 
#CC
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(718) 327-7670

Greenspan, Louis

32-70 31st Street
Astoria, NY 11106
(718) 934-0322

Hands-on Physical 
Therapy

153 Northern Blvd., 
Ste. 2G
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 888-1641

Kim, Dohyung

Dohyung Kim 
Physical Therapy, PC
3511 Murray Street
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 888-1641

Kim, Dohyung

37-31 149th Street 
North
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 321-2511

Kim, Minsuk

CNS Rehabilitation 
Center
108-25 63rd 
Avenue, 1st Floor
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 896-2011
Language(s): Chinese

Kim, Taejung

CNS Rehabilitation 
Center
6360 102nd Street, 
Suite G22
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 896-2011
Language(s): Chinese

Kim, Taejung

32-70 31st street
Astoria, NY 11106
(718) 626-2699
Language(s): Greek

Kostopoulos, 
Dimitrios

Dimitrios 
Kostopoulos, PC
32-70 31st street
Astoria, NY 11106
(718) 707-6970

Kothekar, Vinit

156-11 Aguilar 
Avenue, Suite1018
Flushing, NY 11367
(718) 380-4750

Michael Baranov, PT

41-61 Kissena Blvd. 
Ste. 6
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 463-6335

Mui, Henry

95-25 Jamaica 
Avenue
Woodhaven, NY 
11421
(718) 743-7090

Nepomuceno, Dax

32-07 Francis Lewis 
Boulevard
Bayside, NY 11358
(718) 224-3818

New Age Physical 
Therapy

35-18 150 Place 1st 
Floor,
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 445-4370

Paul Ko PC

Medex Diagnostic 
and Treatment 
Center
111-29 Queens 
Boulevard
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 275-8900

Principe, Apolonio

32-07 Francis Lewis 
Blvd
Bayside, NY 11358
(718) 224-3818

Shah, Ami

32-07 Francis Lewis 
Blvd
Bayside, NY 11358
(718) 224-3818

Shah, Nirav

136-18 35th Avenue, 
Suite 1B
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 463-8883
Language(s): Chinese

Shin, Eunseong

41-61 Kissena Blvd. 
Ste. 6
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 238-9392

Wong, Martin

Suffolk

694 Fort Salonga 
Road
Northport, NY 11768
(631) 220-4234

Advanced Physical 
& Occupational 
Therapy

521 Route 111
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 724-9509

Corso Physical 
Therapy

Page 20



Managed Long Term Care

Physical Therapy

Corso Rehab & 
Physical Therapy of 
Northport PC
220 Fort Salonga 
Road Ste. 202
Northport, NY 11768
(631) 724-9509

Corso, Anthony

Corso Rehabilitation 
& Physical Therapy
2375-B New York 
Avenue
Huntington Station, 
NY 11746
(631) 673-2933

Corso, Anthony

Corso Physical 
Therapy
521 Route 111
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 724-9509

Corso, Anthony

Corso Rehab & 
Physical Therapy of 
Northport PC
220 Fort Salonga 
Road Ste. 202
Northport, NY 11768
(631) 724-9509

Corso, Gary

Corso Physical 
Therapy
521 Route 111
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 724-9509

Corso, Gary

Corso Physical 
Therapy
521 Route 111
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 724-9509

Eaton, Michelle

595 Suite 25 A,
Miller Place, NY 
11764
(631) 476-7686

Helping To Heal PT

Smithtown Physical 
and Occupational 
Therapy
501 Route 111
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 265-3910

Lieberman, Sheldon

Advanced Physical & 
Occupational 
Therapy
694 Fort Salonga 
Road
694 Fort Salonga 
Road, NY 11768
(631) 220-4234

Olevsky, Igor

Corso Physical 
Therapy
521 Route 111
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 724-9509

Shea, Susan

501 Route 111
Hauppauge, NY 
11788
(631) 265-3910

Smithtown Physical 
and Occupational 
Therapy

Richard Swanson PT
60 Wilson Street
Bluepoint, NY 11715
(516) 639-4891

Swanson, Richard

Westchester

115 Main St., Ste 202
Tuckahoe, NY 10707
(914) 961-1010

Axiom PT & OT

Axiom PT & OT
115 Main St., Ste 202
Tuckahoe, NY 10707
(914) 961-1010

Cheung, Ellen

Axiom PT & OT
115 Main St., Ste 202
Tuckahoe, NY 10707
(914) 961-1010

Cvitkovic, John

Axiom PT & OT
115 Main St., Ste 202
Tuckahoe, NY 10707
(914) 961-1010

Ellis, Christine

2 North Broadway, 
Suite 12
White Plains, NY 
10601
(914) 993-3350

Parkview 
Chiropractic & 
Physical Therapy

Page 21



Managed Long Term Care

Podiatry

Bronx

3201 Grand 
Concourse, Suite 1N
Bronx, NY 10468
(718) 365-6363

Debello, John

421 East 149th Street
Bronx, NY 10455
(718) 401-3668

Decoteau, Kordai

Dr. Sandra Garcia 
DPM PC
953 Southern Blvd
Bronx, NY 10459
(718) 542-0472

Garcia, Sandra

3108 Kingsbridge 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10463
(718) 548-1102

Kumrah, Praveen

820 Lydig Avenue
Bronx, NY 10462
(718) 792-5900

Oropall, Robert

Brooklyn

1829 E. 13th Street,  
Ste. 1B
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 336-1200

Alergant, Gregory

Executive Medical 
Care
3049 Brighton 6th 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 934-0322

Beauvais, Ronald

Care Plus Foot Care
719 Oceanview 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 934-0322

Beauvais, Ronald

165 Taylor Street
Brooklyn, NY 11211
(718) 599-0753

Bienenfeld, Jay

65-11 20th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11201
(718) 837-7300

D'Angelo, Nicholas

Precise Podiatry
3310 Nostrand 
Avenue, Suite L3
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 375-9257
Language(s): Russian

Grinberg, Elina

807A Utica Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11203
(718) 345-8923

Heller, David

Executive Medical 
Care
3049 Brighton 6th 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 934-0322

Isyanova, Ilvira

Happy & Healthy 
Feet
719 Oceanview 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 934-0322

Isyanova, Ilvira

Perfect Steps 
Podiatry
455 Franklin Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11238
(347) 770-9900

Jean-Louis, Vasthy

Ahava Medical & 
Rehabilitation
2555 Nostrand Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Kalatsky, Stewart

Oleg Karpenko 
Podiatry, PC
719 Oceanview 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 934-0322
Language(s): Russian

Karpenko, Oleg

1309 Avenue P
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 615-4444

Katz, Alex

501 Surf Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11224
(718) 830-0400

Katz, David

Brooklyn Community 
Medical
2555 Nostrand 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Kwong, Michael

501 B Surf Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11224
(718) 372-8822

Natalya Kozlove 
Medical PC

34 Plaza Street
Brooklyn, NY 11238
(718) 857-9004

Newmark, Alan

1409 Gravesend 
Neck Road
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 332-7771

Raskin, Simon

City Wide Health 
Facility
201 Kings Highway
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 621-1811

Romito, Amanda

360 9th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11215
(718) 251-0200

Schmirer, Herbert

City Wide Health 
Facility
201 Kings Highway
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 621-1811

Zonenashvili, Merabi

Manhattan

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Barlizo, Sharon

139 Centre Street, 
Suite 702
New York, NY 10013
(212) 226-6888
Language(s): Chinese

Chow, Christopher

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Cohen, Randy

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Cusack, Jeffrey

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

DeLauro, Thomas

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Eckles, Robert

Page 22



Managed Long Term Care

Podiatry

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Glockenburg, Aaron

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Godoy, Johanna

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Goldman, Steven

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Jules, Kevin

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Kahan, Khurram

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Karlic, Kristina

601B West 138th 
Street, Ground Floor
New York, NY 10031
(212) 844-9490

Kitton, Stuart

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Kosinski, Mark

1 W. 85th Street, 
Suite 1C
New York, NY 10024
(212) 874-0564

Lee, Catherine

139 Centre Street, 
Suite 211
New York, NY 10013
(212) 619-2539
Language(s): Chinese

Liang, Jian

Foot Center of New 
York
55 E. 124th Street
New York, NY 10035
(212) 410-8186

Logan, Loretta

Howard Louis DPM 
PC
40 Elizabeth St., 
Ste.509,
New York, NY 10013

Louis, Howard

4960 Broadway, Apt 
1C
New York, NY 10034
(212) 569-3310

Rosas, Howard

Nassau

476 Nassau 
Boulevard
Williston Park, NY 
11596
(917) 612-3086

D'auria, Joseph

585 Euclid Ave
West Hempstead, 
NY 11552
(516) 486-0966

Ginsberg, Henry

Ana Maria Giordano 
DPM PC
630 Old Country 
Road
Plainview, NY 11803
(516) 729-3249

Giordano, Ana Maria

2008 Grand Avenue
Baldwin, NY 11510
(516) 223-0148

Scheiner, David

Queens

39-25 Union St.
Flushing, NY 11354
(917) 732-1789
Language(s): Russian

Best Foot Clinic

Family Foot Care 
And Surgery
107 21 Queens Blvd 
Suite 11
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(516) 316-7956
Language(s): Russian

Boreesenko, Tatyna

63-61 99th Street
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 896-5953
Language(s): Russian

Borochov, Inessa

63-44 Saunders 
Street, Suite 1, First 
Floor
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 371-4400
Language(s): Russian

Cavalier, Evelyn

43-70 Kissena 
Boulevard, Suite LH
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 353-8787

Cohn, Iris

14226 37th Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 273-4804
Language(s): Russian

Ding, Yang

141-49 73rd Avenue
Flushing, NY 11367
(718) 544-7575

Edelstein, Michael

Medex Diagnostic & 
Treatment Center
111-29 Queens Blvd
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 275-8900

Ganjian, Afshin

87-10 37th Avenue, 
Suite D
Jackson Heights, NY 
11372
(212) 740-8294

Goldman, Gershon

Medex Diagnostic & 
Treatment Center
111-29 Queens Blvd
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 275-8900

Gonzalez, Elena

149-45 Northern 
Boulevard
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 353-3668

Hansen, William

150-28 Union 
Turnpike, Suite 150
Flushing, NY 11367
(718) 380-8008

Katz, Alex

98-11 Queens 
Boulevard, Suite 1A
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 830-0400

Katz, David

141-49 73rd Avenue
Flushing, NY 11367
(718) 544-7575

Klein, Jonathan

Privilege Care 
Medical Center, LLC
40-18 76th Street
Elmhurst, NY 11373
(718) 779-6800

Lee, Nathan

Page 23



Managed Long Term Care

Podiatry

Best Care Medicine
39-25 Union St.
Flushing, NY 11354
(917) 732-1789
Language(s): Korean

Park, Sae-Lyoung

141-49 73rd Avenue
Flushing, NY 11367
(718) 544-7575

Preferred Family 
Footcare, LLP

11622 Metropolitan 
Avenue
Kew Gardens, NY 
11418
(718) 441-5400

Rickman, Leonard

119-60 Metropolitan 
Avenue
Kew Gardens, NY 
11415
(718) 441-0908

Schikman, Lana

45-55 43rd Avenue
Sunnyside, NY 11104
(718) 729-1952

Schneller, Jeffrey

Medex Diagnostic & 
Treatment Center
111-29 Queens Blvd
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 275-8900
Language(s): Russian

Tetrokalashvili, 
David

Flushing Foot 
Specialists, LLC
133-38 41st Road, 
Suite 2L
Flushing, NY 11355
(917) 838-9873
Language(s): Russian

Wu, Henry

142-26 37th Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354
(347) 368-6475

Yang, Ding

144-94 37th Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 236-1056

Yang, Ding

Suffolk

130 Gibbs Pond Rd
Nesconset, NY 11767
(631) 979-0060

All Island Footcare

4 Phyllis Drive
Patchogue, NY 11772
(631) 475-3030

Axt, Steven

New Image Podiatry
6143 Jericho Tpk, 
Suite 102
Commack, NY 11725
(718) 621-1811

Courbis, Jeanne

252 East Main Street
East Islip, NY 11730
(631) 581-8828

Davies, Daniel

New Image Podiatry
6143 Jericho Tpk, 
Suite 102
Commack, NY 11725
(718) 621-1811

Romito, Amanda

Podiatric & Surgical 
Wellcare of NY
1249 Montauk 
Highway
West Islip, NY 11795
(631) 647-4653

Tardi, James

700 Patchogue 
Yaphank Road, Suite 
6
Medford, NY 11763
(631) 345-5280

Wooster, Michael

Westchester

8 Homestead Drive
Wheatley Heights, 
NY 11798
(718) 934-0322

Beauvais, Ronald

409 S. Riverside 
Avenue`
Croton on Hudson, 
NY 10520
(914) 271-5819

Fields, Barry

Jonathan M Knee 
DPM
514 Gramatan 
Avenue, P4
Mt. Vernon, NY 
10552
(914) 667-2225

Knee, Jonathan

105 Stevens 
Avenue, Suite 301
Mount Vernon, NY 
10550
(914) 699-2907

Mermelstein, Jay

1 Primrose Drive, PO 
Box 390
Somers, NY 10589
(914) 232-1803

Tomback, William

Page 24



Managed Long Term Care

Skilled Nursing Facilities

Bronx

308 East 175 Street
Bronx, NY 10457
(718) 960-7568

Casa Promesa

1072 Grand 
Concourse
Bronx, NY 10456
(718) 681-4000

Concourse 
Rehabilitation and 
Nursing Center, Inc

2700 Eastchester 
Road
Bronx, NY 10469
(718) 231-5550

Eastchester 
Rehabilitation and 
Health Care Center

2000 E Gunhill Road
Bronx, NY 10469
(718) 405-3555

Kings Harbor 
Multicare Center

1000 Pelham 
Parkway South
Bronx, NY 10461
(718) 409-8200

Morningside Nursing 
and Rehabilitation 
Center

3304 Waterbury Ave
Bronx, NY 10465
(718) 931-3000

Providence Rest SNF

1072 Havemeyer 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10462
(718) 863-6200

Rebekah Rehab and 
Extended Care 
Center

3200 Baychester 
Ave
Bronx, NY 10475
(718) 320-3700

Regeis Care Center 
SNF

3525 Baychester 
Ave
Bronx, NY 10466
(718) 798-8900

Split Rock 
Rehabilitation and 
Health Care Center

2678 Kingsbridge 
Terrace
Bronx, NY 10463
(718) 796-5800

Terrace Health Care 
Center

3400 Cannon Place
Bronx, NY 10463
(718) 796-8100

The Citadel Rehab 
and Nursing Center 
at Kingsbridge

100 West 
Kingsbridge Road
Bronx, NY 10468
(212) 870-4933

The Plaza Rehab and 
Nursing Center

1160 Teller Ave
Bronx, NY 10456
(718) 293-1500

Triboro Center for 
Rehabilitation and 
Nursing

3155 Grace Avenue
Bronx, NY 10469
(718) 379-8100

Workmen's Circle 
Multicare Center

Kings

835 Herkimer Street
Brooklyn, NY 11233
(718) 221-2600

Brooklyn Gardens 
Nursing and 
Rehbilitation Center

1485 Dumont Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11208
(718) 827-4500

Brooklyn United 
Methodist Church 
Home

50 Sheffield Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11207
(718) 345-2273

Bushwick Center for 
Rehabilitation and 
Health Care

520 Prospect Pl
Brooklyn, NY 11238
(718) 636-1000

Center for Nursing & 
Rehabilitation - SNF

1555 Rockaway 
Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11236
(718) 927-6300

Four Seasons 
Nursing and 
Rehabilitation Center

615 Avenue C
Brooklyn, NY 11218
(718) 633-3300

Palm Gardens 
Center for Nursing 
and Rehabilitation

3035 West 24th St
Brooklyn, NY 11224
(718) 372-4500

Sea Crest Nursing 
and Rehabilitation 
Center

2865 Brighton 3rd 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 891-4400

Shore View Nursing 
& Rehabilitation 
Center

Nassau

875 Jerusalem 
Avenue
Uniondale, NY 11553
(516) 572-1408

A Holly Patterson 
Extended Care 
Facility

378 Syosset-
Woodbury Road
Woodbury, NY 11797
(516) 622-7702

Cold Spring Hills 
Center for Nursing 
and Rehabilitation

60 Merrick Ave
East Meadows, NY 
11554
(516) 222-9300

Fulton Commons 
Care Center Inc

141 Dosoris Lane
Glen Cove, NY 11542
(516) 676-1100

Glengariff Corp

800 Front Street
Hempstead, NY 
11550
(516) 705-9700

Hempstead Park 
Nursing Home

375 East Bay Drive
Long Beach, NY 
11561
(516) 897-1110

Long Beach Nursing 
and Rehabilitation 
Center

900 Franklin Avenue
Valley Stream, NY 
11580
(516) 256-6700

North Shore-LIJ 
Orzac Center for 
Rehabilitation

Page 25



Managed Long Term Care

Skilled Nursing Facilities

275 W Merrick Road
Freeport, NY 11520
(516) 623-4000

South Shore 
Rehabilitation and 
Nursing Center

755 Hempstead 
Turnpike
Uniondale, NY 11553
(516) 565-1900

Townhouse Center 
for Rehabilitation & 
Nursing

8565 Jericho 
Turnpike
Woodbury, NY 11797
(516) 367-3400

White Oaks 
Rehabilitation and 
Nursing Center

121 Franklin Place
Woodmere, NY 
11598
(516) 374-9300

Woodmere Rehab & 
Health Care Center, 
Inc

New York

801 West 190th 
street
New York, NY 10040
(212) 543-6400

Fort Tryon Center 
for Rehab & Nursing

515 Audubon Avenue
New York, NY 10040
(212) 342-9328

Isabella Geriatric 
Center Inc

1249 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10029
(212) 360-1000

Terence Cardinal 
Cooke Health Care 
Center

120 West 106th 
Street
New York, NY 10025
(212) 870-5000

The New Jewish 
Home, Manhattan

150 Riverside Drive
New York, NY 10024
(646) 505-3808

The Riverside

214 West Houston 
Street
New York, NY 10014
(212) 337-9400

VillageCare 
Rehabilitation and 
Nursing Center

Queens

119-19 Graham Court
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 886-0700

Cliffside 
Rehabilitation & 
Residential Health 
Care Center

61-35 Dry Harbor 
Road
Middle Village, NY 
11379
(718) 565-4260

Dry Harbor Nursing 
Home

71-44 Yellowstone 
Blvd
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 544-4300

Forest Hills Care 
Center

142-27 Franklin 
Avenue
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 670-3400

Franklin Center for 
Rehabilitation and 
Nursing

164-11 Chapin 
Parkway
Jamaica, NY 11432
(718) 519-4211

Margaret Tietz 
Nursing & Rehab 
Center

26-13 21st Street
Astoria, NY 11102
(718) 626-4800

New York Center for 
Rehab & Nursing

271-11 76th Avenue
New Hyde Park, NY 
11040
(718) 289-2100

Parker Jewish 
Institute for Health 
Care & Rehabilitation

50-15 Beach 
Channel Drive
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(516) 224-5307

Peninsula Nursing 
and Rehabilitation 
Center

61-11 Queens Blvd
Woodside, NY 11377
(718) 205-0287

Queens Blvd 
Extended Care 
Facility - SNF

111-26 Corona 
Avenue
Flushing, NY 11368
(718) 592-6400

Rego Park Nursing 
Home

430 Beach 68th 
Street
Arverne, NY 11692
(718) 474-5200

Resort Nursing Home

353 Beach 48th 
Street
Edgemere, NY 11691
(718) 471-5000

Rockaway Care 
Center

36-17 Parsons 
Boulevard
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 888-5236

The Pavilion at 
Queens for 
Rehabilitation & 
Nursing

33-23 Union Street
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 670-0700

Union Plaza Care 
Center

Suffolk

305 Locust Avenue
Oakdale, NY 11769
(631) 218-5900

Affinity Skilled 
Living and 
Rehabilitation Center

830 Park Avenue
Huntington, NY 11743
(631) 271-5800

Carillon Nursing and 
Rehabilitation Center

134 Great East Neck 
Road
West Babylon, NY 
11704
(631) 422-4800

East Neck Nursing & 
Rehabilitation Center

101 Elm St
Sayville, NY 11782
(631) 244-2400

Good Samaritan 
Nursing Home

Page 26



Managed Long Term Care

Skilled Nursing Facilities

68 Hauppauge Road
Commack, NY 11725
(631) 715-2600

Gurwin Jewish 
Nursing and 
Rehabilitation Center

9 Hilaire Drive
Huntington, NY 11743
(631) 427-0254

Hilaire Rehab & 
Nursing

SUNY At 
Stonybrook 100 
Patriots Road
Stonybrook, NY 
11790
(631) 444-8634

Long Island State 
Veterans Home

1725 Brentwood 
Rd - Bldg 1
Brentwood, NY 11717
(631) 273-4500

Maria Regina 
Residence Inc

273 Moriches Road
St James, NY 11780
(631) 862-8990

Mills Pond Nursing 
and Rehabilitation 
Center

100 Southern 
Boulevard
Nesconset, NY 11767
(631) 361-8800

Nesconset Center 
for Nursing and 
Rehabilitation

111 Beach Drive
West Islip, NY 11795
(631) 224-8518

Our Lady of 
Consolation Nursing 
and Rehabilitative 
Care Center

300 Broadway 
Avenue
Sayville, NY 11782
(631) 567-9300

Sayville Nursing and 
Rehabilitation Center

52 Route 25A
Smithtown, NY 11787
(631) 862-3905

St Catherine of 
Siena Nursing and 
Rehabilitation Care 
Center

275 Moriches Road
St James, NY 11780
(631) 862-8000

St. James 
Rehabilitation & 
Healthcare Center

150 Dark Hollow 
Road
Port Jefferson 
Station, NY 11777
(631) 473-5400

Waters Edge at Port 
Jefferson

Westchester

120 Odell Ave
Yonkers, NY 10701
(914) 964-3333

Adira at Riverside 
Rehabilitation and 
Nursing

40 Keogh Lane
New Rochelle, NY 
10805
(914) 636-6200

Bayberry Nursing 
Home

67 Springvale Road
Croton-On-Hudson, 
NY 10520
(914) 739-6700

Bethel Nursing & 
Rehabilitation Center

676 Pelham Road
New Rochelle, NY 
10805
(914) 632-9600

Dumont Center for 
Rehabilitation and 
Nursing Care

1000 High Street
Port Chester, NY 
10573
(914) 937-1200

Port Chester 
Nursing & Rehab 
Center

65 Ash Burton Ave.
Yonkers, NY 10701
(914) 963-4000

Regency Extended 
Care Center

115 Broadway
Dobbs Ferry, NY 
10522
(914) 693-6800

St Cabrini Nursing 
Home

127 South Broadway
Yonkers, NY 10701
(914) 378-7210

St Josephs Hosp 
Nursing Home of 
Yonkers N Y Inc

845 Palmer Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY 
10543
(914) 698-6005

The New Jewish 
Home, Sarah Neuman

391 Pelham Road
New Rochelle, NY 
10805
(914) 632-2804

United Hebrew 
Geriatric Center

Page 27



Managed Long Term Care

Social Adult Day Care

 Providers that 
Service Multiple 
Counties

14218 38th Avenue 
Suite CFD
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 866-2288

Boom Boom Adult 
Day Care (SOH 
Transit LLC)

35-41 156 Street
Flushing, NY 11358
(718) 888-9833

Eagle Adult Day 
Care, Inc.

Bronx

502 E 163rd Street
Bronx, NY 10456
(718) 441-6802

AHS Caring 
Communities of 
Bronx, LLC

2595 Webster 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10458
(917) 819-3301

All Boro Community 
Adult Day Care, LLC

2542 Boston Road
Bronx, NY 10467
(845) 729-7794

Better Days Daycare

80 Bruckner Blvd.
Bronx, NY 10454
(917) 891-8753
Language(s): Spanish

Bruckner Forever 
Young SADC, Inc.

2050 Eastchester 
Road
Bronx, NY 10461
(718) 684-5407
Language(s): Spanish

Eastchester's 
Forever Young SADC

860 E 161st Street,
Bronx, NY 10459
(347) 913-4343

Open Arms Circle, 
Inc.

280 West 231st 
Street
Bronx, NY 10463
(718) 514-6117

Silver Springs Adult 
Day care

Brooklyn

2015 Bath Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 372-9888

A & D Adult Day 
Care Center

244 Kings Highway
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 513-6825
Language(s): Chinese

American Senior 
Care

6506 Bay Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11204
(718) 676-9708

Asian Senior Day 
Care

8681 18th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 676-9708
Language(s): Chinese

Asian Senior Day 
Care

111 Westend Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 513-6902

Atlantic Adult Day 
Care Center, Inc.

823 65th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718) 513-6902

Atlantic Adult Day 
Care Center, Inc.

1485 Dumont Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11208
(718) 827-4500

Brooklyn United 
Methodist Church 
Home

1521 70th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11228
(718) 232-7500
Language(s): Chinese

Center of Life

18 Brighton 11th 
Street
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 373-1520
Language(s): Russian

Circle of Friends 
Kings, LLC

1743 81st Street, 
Lower Level
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 759-6180
Language(s): Chinese

Crown Garden Adult 
Daycare Center

5805 7th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718) 439-3829
Language(s): Chinese

D & H Adult Day 
Care Center, Inc.

1222 E. 96th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11236
(718) 688-8704

Four Seasons SADC

15 Bay 29th Street 
Ste. 2A
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 266-7700

Gentle Personal Care

59 Gaylord Drive 
South
Brooklyn, NY 11234
(718) 513-1331
Language(s): Chinese

Good Fortune ADCC

819 59th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718) 483-8202
Language(s): Chinese

Harmony Social Day 
Care Center

209 Empire Blvd
Brooklyn, NY 11225
(718) 305-6200
Language(s): 
Spanish, Creole

Heart to Heart Social 
Adult Services

782 61st Street
Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718) 865-8918

Joyful Adult Day 
Care Center

2801 Emmons 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 648-7703

Kings Bay YM-YWHA

3495 Nostrand 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 648-7703

Kings Bay YM-YWHA

9502 Seaview 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11236
(718) 648-7703

Kings Bay YM-YWHA

128-130 Brighton 
Beach Ave., 4th Fl., 
Suite 400A
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 975-3322
Language(s): Russian

Knesset Social Adult 
Day Care

111 Moore Street
Brooklyn, NY 11206
(718) 387-0337
Language(s): Chinese

Lovejoy senior Day 
Care Center

Page 28



Managed Long Term Care

Social Adult Day Care

3031-3033 Emmons 
Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 676-5588

Maaser Corp.

1758 Cropsey 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 232-0211

New Life Day Care

199 14th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11215
(718) 499-7701
Language(s): Spanish

New York Memory 
Center

651 47th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718) 851-8898

Oriental Senior Day 
Care

5416-5424 Avenue N
Brooklyn, NY 11234
(718) 513-1818
Language(s): Creole, 
Spanish

Royal Palace Adult 
Day Care

4102 13th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11219
(718) 517-2400
Language(s): Chinese

Second Home Social 
Adult Day Care

2444 86th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 517-2444
Language(s): Chinese

Second Home Social 
Adult Day Care of 
86th St.

9000 Shore Road
Brooklyn, NY 11209
(718) 630-7588

Seniors in Touch

1460 Flatbush 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(929) 234-2900
Language(s): 
Spanish, Creole

Sundance SADC, Inc.

143 Avenue O, Unit 
C1
Brooklyn, NY 11204
(718) 232-0572

Young Forever 
Social Day Care, Inc.

Manhattan

108 Norfolk Street
New York, NY 10002
(212) 358-9922

AAFE Care Center 
for Seniors

2 Allen St., 2nd Floor
New York, NY 10002
(212) 226-4988

Best Adult Day Care 
Center

120 Baxter Street
New York, NY 10013
(212) 226-1353
Language(s): Chinese

Cathay Adult Day 
Care Center

33 Bowery
New York, NY 10002
(212) 226-2338
Language(s): Chinese

Confucius Social 
Day Care Center, Inc

9 Elizabeth Street
New York, NY 10013
(646) 326-9959
Language(s): Chinese

Friends Adult Day 
Care Inc

1547 St. Nicholas 
Avenue
New York, NY 10041
(800) 352-1102
Language(s): Spanish

Hanna Z Adult Day 
Care

285 Grand Street, 
2nd Floor
New York, NY 10002
(212) 966-1378
Language(s): Chinese

Longevity Adult Day 
Care Center

Nassau

50 Clinton St #99
Hempstead, NY 
11550
(516) 743-9000

Graceville Seniors 
club

1025 Old Country 
Road
Westbury, NY 11590
(516) 767-6856

Long Island 
Alzheimer 
Foundation

336 Fulton Avenue
Hempstead, NY 
11550
(516) 590-0022
Language(s): Spanish

Second Home of 
Long Island, LLC

300 Forest Drive
East Hills, NY 11548
(516) 484-1545

Sid Jacobson 
Jewish Community 
Center

207 Grove Avenue
Cedarhurst, NY 11516
(914) 202-0551
Language(s): Russian

The Marion & Aaron 
Gural JCC

Queens

132-26 Avery 
Avenue
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 353-0188

All Community Adult 
Day Care Centers, 
Inc

4055 College Point 
Blvd. 2nd Floor
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 353-5688

All Community Adult 
Day Care Centers, 
Inc

132-41 41st Road
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 463-8889
Language(s): Chinese

American SADC

42-11 College Point 
Blvd
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 762-5588

American SADC

42-34 Saull Street
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 479-3929
Language(s): Russian

Boulevard ADC of 
Flushing, LLC

156-03 Horace 
Harding Expressway
Flushing, NY 11367
(212) 334-2033
Language(s): Chinese

Chinese Christian 
Herald Crusades

64-08 Fleet st
Rego Park, NY 11374
(718) 812-8112
Language(s): Russian

Club 55 Prestige

Page 29



Managed Long Term Care

Social Adult Day Care

100-05 Roosevelt 
Avenue
Corona, NY 11368
(718) 651-5700

Comfort Adult Day 
Care Center

82-19 Queens Blvd
Elmhurst, NY 11373
(718) 803-2388

Elmhurst Adult 
Daycare Center 
Corp.

15-12 Roosevelt 
Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354
(917) 941-4844
Language(s): Korean

Evergreen Adult Day 
Care

37-10 149th Place
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 321-2112
Language(s): Korean

Evergreen Adult Day 
Care

42-19 Bell Boulevard
Bayside, NY 11361
(917) 941-4844
Language(s): Korean

Evergreen Adult Day 
Care

15-23 132nd Street
College Point, NY 
11356
(718) 886-1261
Language(s): Korean

Hallelujah Adult Day 
Care

162-18 71st Avenue
Fresh Meadows, NY 
11365
(347) 233-3272
Language(s): Chinese

Hestia Adult Social 
Day Care Center

13939 35th Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354
(917) 285-2202

Joyful Day Center

203-05 32nd Avenue
Bayside, NY 11361
(718) 939-6137

Korean Community 
Services of 
Metropolitan NY

3323 Union Street
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 661-6899

New Hope Day 
Center

142-23 37th Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 359-7878
Language(s): Korean

New York Adult Day 
Care

35-14 150th Place
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 359-7877
Language(s): Korean

New York Adult Day 
Care

37-12 Prince Street, 
1st Floor
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 460-1888
Language(s): Chinese

New York Golden 
Eagle Senior Corp.

153-11 Barclay 
Avenue
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 358-3355
Language(s): Chinese

Pine Care, LLC

135-10 35th Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354
(347) 732-0907
Language(s): 
Spanish, Chinese

Queens Borough 
Day Care, LLC

1858 Cornaga Ave
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(347) 926-4134
Language(s): Spanish

Rockaway Adult 
Social Center

58-20 Little Neck 
Parkway
Little Neck, NY 11362
(718) 225-6750

Samuel Field Y

20-28 Seagirt 
Boulevard, Suite 100
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(718) 664-0065
Language(s): Russian

Seagirt Adult Day 
Care Center

147-28 Northern Blvd
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 631-7979

Silver Town Adult 
Day Care Center

30-50 Whitestone 
Expressway, Suite 
400A,
Whitestone, NY 
11354
(718) 886-9577
Language(s): Chinese

Sunlight Adult Day 
Care

1612 Central Avenue
Far Rockaway, NY 
11691
(718) 483-1900

Tri-Med Social Adult 
Day

45-65 162nd Street
Flushing, NY 11358
(718) 709-4747
Language(s): Korean

Woori Adult Day 
Care

Suffolk

2210 Smithtown 
Avenue
Ronkonkoma, NY 
11779
(631) 585-2020

Community 
Programs Center of 
LI

1461 Lakeland 
Avenue Ste. 12
Bohemia, NY 11716
(631) 732-4794

RES Company

45 East Main Street
Oyster Bay, NY 11771
(516) 922-1770
Language(s): Spanish

The Life Enrichment 
Center at Oyster Bay

Westchester

470 Nepperhan 
Avenue, Suite 220
Yonkers, NY 10701
(718) 801-7833

LY Yonkers Adult 
Day Care

95 Radio Circle
Mt. Kisco, NY 10549
(914) 241-0770

My Second Home

Page 30



Managed Long Term Care

Social Environment Support

 Providers that 
Service Multiple 
Counties

21 Stringham Avenue
Valley Stream, NY 
11580
(516) 568-3010 

Alpha Care Supply

112 Ann Street
Valley Stream, NY 
11580
(718) 444-4712

ASA Home Services

224-08 Linden Blvd.
Cambria Heights, NY 
11411
(718) 949-3100

EMC Cleaning 
Services

Page 31



Managed Long Term Care

Speech Language Pathology

Bronx

Protherapy 
Rehabilitation OT, 
PT, SLP, PLLC
866 East Tremont 
Avenue
Bronx, NY 10460
(917) 459-3695

Cheng, Winston

Columbus Center for 
Medical Rehabilitation
1221 Jerome Venue
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 538-8343

Salas, Jessica

Brooklyn

Brooklyn Community 
Medical
2555 Nostrand 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Dauman, Michael

City Wide Health 
Facility
201 Kings Highway
Brooklyn, NY 11223
(718) 621-1811

Sylvan, Sharon

Brooklyn Community 
Medical
2555 Nostrand 
Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 951-8800

Walker, Stephanie

Manhattan

Speech Matters, 
SLP PLLC
210 East 86th street, 
Ste. 202
New York, NY 10028
(917) 660-3934

Bejoian, Linda

ICD Rehabilitation 
Services
340 E. 24th Street
New York, NY 10010
(212) 585-6023

Decicco, Barbara

ICD Rehabilitation 
Services
340 E. 24th Street
New York, NY 10010
(212) 585-6023

Edwards, Kathleen

ICD Rehabilitation 
Services
340 E. 24th Street
New York, NY 10010
(212) 585-6023

Lerman, Svetlana

ICD Rehabilitation 
Services
340 E. 24th Street
New York, NY 10010
(212) 585-6023

Weinberg, Allison

Nassau

24 Carling Drive
New Hyde Park, NY 
11040
(516) 695-8688

Levy, Cara

300 Hempstead Tpk, 
Suite 3
W. Hempstead, NY 
11552
(516) 505-2200

Weinstein-Brown, 
Mindi

Queens

Speech Therapy 
That Works
192-12 Northern 
Blvd, 2nd floor
Flushing, NY 13358
(917) 687-9322

Alkova, Yelena

142-22 Boothe 
Memorial Avenue
Flushing, NY 11355
(718) 445-2696

Uhl, Carrie

Suffolk

207 Hallock Road 6
Stony Brook, NY 
11790
(631) 751-3838

Gordon, Ann

Speech Pathology in 
Motion
200 Wheeler road
Hauppauge, NY 
11749
(631) 479-3393

Rocco, Tina

Westchester

50 E. Hartsdale 
Ave., Apt 8A
Harstdale, NY 10530
(914) 393-5947

Butler, Helene

Joan Carol Ryan 
SLP PLLC
141 Parkway Road,
Bronxville, NY 10708
(914) 953-0182

Ryan, Joan

Page 32



Managed Long Term Care

Transportation

 Providers that 
Service Multiple 
Counties

335 Bond Street
Brooklyn, NY 11232
(877) 242-7302
Language(s): 
Russian, Chinese, 
Spanish

CTG

Page 33



Managed Long Term Care

Alphabetical Index

#
1st Choice Home Care
Services .................................8

A
A & D Adult Day Care Center ...

28
A & J Staffing DBA Direct
Care .......................................8
A Holly Patterson Extended
Care Facility .........................25
A Plus Care HHC ...................8
A&A Staffing Health Care
Services .................................8
AAA Hearing Aids ..................3
AAFE Care Center for
Seniors ................................29
ABC Health Service Registry,
Inc. .........................................8
Able Health Care Services
Inc. .........................................6
Able Healthcare Service Inc. ..8
Accardi, Rosario ..................19
Acousticon of Flushing, Inc. ...3
ACS Home Care LLC ............8
Adira at Riverside
Rehabilitation and Nursing ...27
ADJ FI Inc ..............................8
Advance At Home Physical
Therapy .........................14, 19
Advanced Audiology ..............3
Advanced Health Pro, Inc. .....5
Advanced Physical &
Occupational Therapy ....14, 20
Advantage Homecare
Agency ...................................8
Affinity Skilled Living and
Rehabilitation Center ...........26
Agewell Physical Therapy &
Wellness ..............................19
Ahava Medical &
Rehabilitation .................13, 17
AHS Caring Communities of
Bronx, LLC ...........................28
Aides at Home, Inc. ...............8
Alba Medical Supply ..............4
Alergant, Gregory ................22
Alkova, Yelena .....................32

All Boro Community Adult
Day Care, LLC .....................28
All Community Adult Day
Care Centers, Inc ................29
All Island Footcare ...............24
All Metro Home Care
Services of New York, Inc. .....8
Alpha Care Supply ...............31
Alpine Home Health ...............6
Alternate Staffing, Inc. ...........8
Alvarez, William ...................19
Always Compassionate
Home Care ............................8
Always Home Care ................8
Amazing Home Care, LLC .....8
Amber Court at Home ............8
American Business Institute
Corp. ......................................8
American Medical Alert ........16
American Medical Supply,
Inc. .........................................4
American SADC ...................29
American Senior Care .........28
Americare Certified Special
Services, Inc. CHHA ..............6
Armedilla, Michelle ...............17
Aryeh, Daniel .......................19
ASA Home Services ............31
Asian Senior Day Care ........28
At Home Solutions .................8
Atara Home Care ...................6
Atlantic Adult Day Care
Center, Inc. ..........................28
Atlantic Surgical Supply Co. ...4
Avelino, Edsel ......................17
Axiom PT & OT ....................21
Axt, Steven ..........................24

B
Babaeva, Inna .....................13
Back To Health Physical
Therapy ...............................19
Back to Health PT ..........13, 17
Barlizo, Sharon ....................22
Baron, Benjamin ..................13
Bayberry Nursing Home ......27
Beauvais, Ronald ...........22, 24
Beavan, Elisabeth ................14

Beebe Enterprises ...............16
Bejoian, Linda ......................32
Berry, Christina ....................14
Best Adult Day Care Center .29
Best Foot Clinic ....................23
Best Home Care Medical &
Surgical Supplies ...................4
Bestcare, Inc. .........................8
Bethel Nursing &
Rehabilitation Center ...........27
Bethel Nursing Home
Certified Home Health
Agency ...................................6
Better Days Daycare ............28
Better Home Health Care ......8
Better Life Medical Supplies,
Inc. .........................................4
Better Living Now, Inc. ...........5
Bienenfeld, Jay ....................22
BioScrip, Inc ..........................4
Bleich, Jamie .......................13
BNV Home Care Agency,
Inc. .........................................8
Boom Boom Adult Day Care
(SOH Transit LLC) ...............28
Borbas Pharmacy Inc. .....4, 15
Borbas Surgical Supply ....4, 15
Boreesenko, Tatyna .............23
Borochov, Inessa .................23
Boulevard ADC of Flushing,
LLC ......................................29
Briah Home Care ...................6
Bright Pharmacy and Medical
Supply ....................................4
Brookhaven Memorial
Hospital Medical Center
Home .....................................6
Brooklyn Gardens Nursing
and Rehbilitation Center ......25
Brooklyn United Methodist
Church Home .............1, 25, 28
Bruckner Forever Young
SADC, Inc. ...........................28
Bryan Skilled Home Care,
Inc. .........................................8
Bushwick Center ADHC at
Ridgewood .............................1

Page 34



Managed Long Term Care

Alphabetical Index

Bushwick Center ADHC at
Trinity .....................................1
Bushwick Center Adult Day
Care ADHC ............................1
Bushwick Center for Rehab
& Health Center .....................1
Bushwick Center for
Rehabilitation and Health
Care .....................................25
Butler, Helene ......................32

C
Cabahug, Jerome ................17
Cardenas, Oswaldo ...............3
Care Connection Home
Care, LLC ..............................8
Carillon Nursing &
Rehabilitation Center .............1
Carillon Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center ...........26
Caring Home Care .................8
Caring Professionals, Inc. ......8
Carr-McCreight, Mary ..........14
Casa Promesa .....................25
Casteran-Millieris, Patricia ...19
Cathay Adult Day Care
Center ..................................29
Catholic Home Care ..............6
Cavalier, Evelyn ...................23
Center for Nursing &
Rehabilitation - SNF .............25
Center of Life .......................28
Cheng, Winston ...................32
Cheung, Ellen ......................21
Chin, Yinsin ..........................17
Chinese American Planning
Council Home Attendant ........8
Chinese Christian Herald
Crusades .............................29
Chow, Christopher ...............22
Circle of Friends Kings, LLC 28
City Choice Home Care
Services .................................8
Cliffside Rehabilitation &
Residential Health Care
Center ..................................26
Cloud, Erica .........................19
Club 55 Prestige ..................29
CNS Rehabilitation Center ...19

Cohen, Randy ......................22
Cohn, Iris .............................23
Cold Spring Hills Center for
Nursing & Rehab ...................1
Cold Spring Hills Center for
Nursing and Rehabilitation ...25
Columbus Center for Medical
Rehabilitation .................13, 17
Comfort Adult Day Care
Center ..................................30
Community Home Care
Referral Service, Inc. D/B/A
Helping Hands Attendant
Services .................................8
Community Home Health
Care .......................................9
Community Programs Center
of LI .....................................30
Concepts of Independence,
Inc. .........................................9
Concourse Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center, Inc ..............25
Confucius Pharmacy Inc. .4, 15
Confucius Social Day Care
Center, Inc ...........................29
Continental Home Care .........9
Corso Physical Therapy .......20
Corso, Anthony ....................21
Corso, Gary .........................21
Costa, Daniela .....................18
Courbis, Jeanne ...................24
Crown Garden Adult Daycare
Center ..................................28
CTG .....................................33
Cusack, Jeffrey ....................22
Cvitkovic, John .....................21

D
D & H Adult Day Care
Center, Inc. ..........................28
D.A. Surgical Supply, Inc .......4
Dagaraga, Bryan .................13
D'Angelo, Nicholas ..............22
Dauman, Michael .................32
D'auria, Joseph ..............19, 23
Davies, Daniel ......................24
Debaz, Philip ........................19
Debello, John .......................22
Decicco, Barbara .................32

Decoteau, Kordai .................22
Dekhtyarev, Aleksandr .........17
DeLauro, Thomas ................22
Determination Physical
Therapy ...............................20
Dianalan, Asnodin ................17
Ding, Yang ...........................23
Dipiti, Raval .........................20
Dolsky, Alexander ................20
Dominican Sisters Family
Health Service .......................6
Dr. Danuta Przechodzka,
M.D. .....................................13
Dragan, John .......................19
Dragon Home Care, LLC .......9
Dry Harbor Nursing Home ...26
Dumindin, Christopher .........14
Dumont Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Care .....................................27

E
EAC, Inc. .............................12
Eagle Adult Day Care, Inc. ...28
Eagle Home Care ..................9
East Neck Nursing &
Rehabilitation Center ...........26
Eastchester Rehabilitation
and Health Care Center .......25
Eastchester's Forever Young
SADC ...................................28
Eaton, Michelle ....................21
Eckles, Robert .....................22
Edelstein, Michael ................23
Edwards, Kathleen ...............32
Elara Home Care ...................9
Elim Home Care ....................9
Elite Home Health Care .........9
Ellis, Christine ......................21
Elmhurst Adult Daycare
Center Corp. ........................30
Elmhurst Care Center, Inc. ....1
EMC Cleaning Services .......31
Emel, Yao ............................17
Empire State Home Care
Services Inc. ..........................6
Enat Surgical Supply .............4
Engelhardt, Elliot ..................13

Page 35



Managed Long Term Care

Alphabetical Index

Englinton Medical PC ..........20
Essen Medical Associates ...17
Euro Physical Therapy PC ...17
Evaristo, Shiarree ................20
Evergreen Adult Day Care ...30
Evergreen Home Care ...........9
Evergreen Surgical Supply
Inc. .........................................4
Excellent Home Care
Services .................................6
Executive Hearing Aids ..........3

F
Fairview Adult Day Care
Center ....................................1
Family Services Society of
Yonkers ..................................9
Fields, Barry ........................24
First Choice Physical & Hand
Therapy ...............................17
Fishman, Rochel ..................17
Fit Rehab Physical Therapy .17
Five Star Home Health Care
Agency ...................................9
Focus Occupational Therapy,
PC .......................................20
Forest Hills Care Center ......26
Forest View Adult Day Health
Care Center ...........................1
Formato, Michael .................14
Fort Tryon Center for Rehab
& Nursing .............................26
Four Seasons Nursing &
Rehab Center ........................1
Four Seasons Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center .......6, 25
Four Seasons SADC ...........28
Franklin Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing ...26
Fried, Esther ........................13
Friendly Home Care, Inc. .......9
Friends Adult Day Care Inc ..29
Fromm, Deborah .................13
FTH Audiology & Speech
Pathology, PC ........................3
Fulton Commons Care
Center Inc ............................25

G
G&L Medical Equipment and
Supplies .................................4
Ganjian, Afshin ....................23
Garcia, Agnes ......................17
Garcia, Ralph .......................18
Garcia, Sandra ....................22
Garden Court Surgical and
Hospital Supply Corp .............4
Gavriel, Stanley ...................20
Gayer, Robin ........................13
Gentle Personal Care ..........28
Geriatric Resource
Consultants Co. LLC ..............9
Ginsberg, Henry ..................23
Giordano, Ana Maria ............23
Girling Health Care of NY ......6
Glengariff Corp ....................25
Global Care of New York,
Inc. .........................................9
Global United Medical
Supplies, Inc. .........................4
Glockenburg, Aaron .............23
GO Physical Therapy &
Wellness ..............................19
Godoy, Johanna ...................23
Golden Touch Physical
Therapy ...............................17
Goldman, Gershon ..............23
Goldman, Steven .................23
Golubenko, Alexander .........18
Gomez, Daniela .....................3
Gomez, Olga .......................13
Gonzalez, Elena ..................23
Good Care Agency, Inc. .........9
Good Fortune ADCC ............28
Good Samaritan Home Care
Agency ...................................6
Good Samaritan Nursing
Home ...................................26
Gordon, Ann ........................32
Grace Physical Therapy, PC 20
Graceville Seniors club ........29
Grand, Faye .........................14
Greatcare, Inc. .......................9
Greater New York Home
Care .......................................9

Greenspan, Louis ................20
Grinberg, Elina .....................22
Grucela, Richard ..................19
Gurwin Certified Home
Health Agency .......................6
Gurwin Jewish Nursing and
Rehab Center ........................2
Gurwin Jewish Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center ...........27

H
H&J Medical Supplies ............5
Halberstam, Feigi ..................3
Hallelujah Adult Day Care ....30
Halperin, Steven ..................19
Hampton Homecare ...............5
Hands-on Physical Therapy .20
Hands-on Rehab ..................14
Hanger Prosthetics and
Orthotics ..............................15
Hanna Z Adult Day Care ......29
Hansen, William ...................23
Happy Care Pharmacy, Inc. ...5
Harmony Social Day Care
Center ..................................28
HCS Home Care ....................9
Healthway Medical PC .........18
Hear USA ..............................3
Hearing Aid Center of Forest
Hills ........................................3
Hearing Technologies Center ...

3
Heart to Heart Social Adult
Services ...............................28
Hebrew Home of
Westchester ..........................6
Heller, David ........................22
HELP/PSI, Inc. .......................1
Helping Hands Attendant
Services .................................9
Helping To Heal PT ..............21
Hempstead Park Nursing
Home ...................................25
Hestia Adult Social Day Care
Center ..................................30
Hilaire Rehab & Nursing ......27
Hitti, Antoine ........................18
Home Care Concepts, Inc. ....5

Page 36



Managed Long Term Care

Alphabetical Index

Home Care Services for
Independent Living Inc. ..........9
Home Care Solutions .............9
Home Family Care, Inc. .........9
Homewatch Caregivers of
Nassau County ......................9
House Calls Home Care ........9
Housing Works Health
Services 13th Street ..............1
Housing Works Health
Services 9th Street ................1
Huang, Andrew ....................13
Hudson In Home Physical

  Therapy ..............................17
Human Care, LLC ..................9

I
I & Y Senior Care ...................9
ICD Rehabilitation Services .18
Ideal Home Care Services .....9
Ideal Home Health .................9
Ihada, Jose ..........................17
Integrated Rehab and
Physical Therapy P.C. ..........18
Intergen Health ......................9
International Home Care
Services .................................9
Isabella Geriatric Center ........1
Isabella Geriatric Center Inc 26
Isyanova, Ilvira .....................22

J
Jasacare ................................9
Jean-Louis, Vasthy ..............22
Jewish Home Lifecare, Home
Care .......................................6
Johnson, James ..................14
Josovich, Elona ......................3
Joyful Adult Day Care Center ...

28
Joyful Day Center ................30
JS Home Care Agency of NY ...

10
JS Medical Supplies Inc. ........4
Jules, Kevin .........................23
JZANUS Home Care ...........10

K
Kagan, Aviva ..........................3
Kahan, Khurram ..................23

Kalatsky, Stewart .................22
Karlic, Kristina ......................23
Karpenko, Oleg ....................22
Katz, Alex .......................22, 23
Katz, David ....................22, 23
Kearny, Lisa .........................13
Khazanova, Tatyana ............13
Kho, Kathleeen ....................14
Kim, Dohyung ......................20
Kim, Minsuk .........................20
Kim, Taejung ........................20
Kim's Orthopedic Shoes, Inc. ...

5
Kings Bay YM-YWHA ..........28
Kings Harbor Multicare
Center ..................................25
Kitton, Stuart ........................23
Klein, Jonathan ....................23
Knee, Jonathan ...................24
Knesset Social Adult Day
Care .....................................28
Ko, Steve .............................18
Kolber, Ellen ........................13
Korean Community Services
of Metropolitan NY ...............30
Kosinski, Mark .....................23
Kostopoulos, Dimitrios .........20
Kothekar, Vinit .....................20
Kreyner, Machial ..................18
KTG Occupational Therapy,
PC .......................................13
Kumrah, Praveen .................22
Kuznetsova, Anna ................18
Kwong, Michael ...................22

L
Landaur Medstar ................4, 5
Lauron, Christopher .............13
Lazarus, Tehila .....................18
Lee, Catherine .....................23
Lee, Nathan .........................23
Lerman, Svetlana .................32
Levy, Cara ...........................32
LH Wellbeing Care Inc. ........10
Liang, Jian ...........................23
Lichter, Miriam .....................13
Lieberman, Sheldon .............21

Lifeline Systems ..................16
LIJ Medical Center Certified
Home Health Agency .............6
Lin, Robert ...........................19
Lipel, Aleksandr ...................18
Llaurado, Jorge ....................17
Logan, Loretta .....................23
Long Beach Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center ...........25
Long Island Alzheimer
Foundation ...........................29
Long Island State Veterans
Home ...............................2, 27
Longevity Adult Day Care
Center ..................................29
Longevity Health Services
LLC ......................................10
Lott Community Home
Health  Care ..........................6
Louis, Howard ......................23
Lovejoy senior Day Care
Center ..................................28
LY Yonkers Adult Day Care ..30
Lynn Agency ........................10

M
M.G. Medical Supplies, Inc. ...4
Maaser Corp. .......................29
Magbanua, Russalette .........13
Magic Hands Physical
Therapy ...............................18
Magic Kitchen.com ..............12
Margaret Tietz Nursing &
Rehab Center ......................26
Maria Regina Residence Inc ..2

27
Mariani, Matthew .................14
Markhasin, Yuriy ..................13
Marullo, Anthony ..................14
Medical Equipment Repairs
and Distribution ......................4
Meehan, Eileen ....................14
Mercy Home Care & Medical
Supplies Inc. ..........................4
Mermelstein, Jay ..................24
Metrostar ...............................4
Michael Baranov, PT ............20
Mikhail, Amigad ..............13, 18

Page 37



Managed Long Term Care

Alphabetical Index

Miller, Lori ............................14
Mills Pond Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center ...........27
Mom's Meals ........................12
Morningside at Home, Inc. ...10
Morningside Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center ...........25
Morningside Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center Adult
Day Health Care Program .....2
Morrisey-Matyko, Michelle .....3
Movement Matters ...............13
Mrs. Mary's Place HCS Inc.
D/B/A Heart to Heart Home
Care .....................................10
Mui, Henry ...........................20
My Second Home ................30

N
Natalya Kozlove Medical PC 22
National Medical & Surgical
Supply, Inc. ............................5
Nepomuceno, Dax ...............20
Nesconset Center for Nuring ...

2
Nesconset Center for
Nursing and Rehabilitation ...27
New Age Physical Therapy ..20
New England Orthotic and
Prosthetic Systems LLC ......15
New Franklin Center for
Rehab and Nursing ................1
New Hope Day Center .........30
New Life Day Care ...............29
New York Adult Day Care .....30
New York Center for Rehab
& Nursing .............................26
New York Congregational
Nursing Center ......................6
New York Golden Eagle
Senior Corp. ........................30
New York HealthCare
Services ...............................10
New York Home Healthcare
Equipment .............................4
New York Memory Center ....29
New York Surgical Supplies ...5
Newmark, Alan ....................22
Nguyen, Catherine ...............13

Nicholes, Patricia .................14
North Shore Home Care ........6
North Shore-Lij Orzac Center
for Rehabilitation ..............1, 25
NROT Hand Rehab, PLLC ...13
Nussbaum, James ...............19

O
Ocean Park Drugs .................5
Ocean Surgical Supply Co. ....4
Olevsky, Igor ........................21
Open Arms Circle, Inc. .........28
Oriental K .............................19
Oriental Senior Day Care .....29
Oropall, Robert ....................22
Orozco, Caritia .....................19
Ostrovsky, Yakov .................18
Our Lady of Consolation ........6
Our Lady of Consolation
Nursing and Rehabilitative
Care Center .........................27

P
Pacheco, Denae ..................13
Palm Gardens Center for
Nursing & Rehab ...................1
Palm Gardens Center for
Nursing and Rehabilitation ...25
Parent Care Home Care ......10
Park, Sae-Lyoung ................24
Parker Jewish Institute for
Health Care & Rehabilitation 26
Parker Jewish Institute for
Health Care and
Rehabilitation, Certified
Home Health Care .................6
Parkview Chiropractic &
Physical Therapy .................21
Paul Ko PC ..........................20
Peninsula Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center .......1, 26
People Care .........................10
Phoenix Medical Equipment ..4
Physiocare Physical Therapy ...

19
Pine Care, LLC ....................30
Poole, Sally ..........................14
Port Chester Nursing &
Rehab Center ......................27

Preferred Family Footcare,
LLP ......................................24
Preferred Home Care of New
York .....................................10
Premier Home Health Care ....6
Principe, Apolonio ................20
Proactive Physical &
Occupational Therapy ..........17
ProHealth & Fitness PT OT,
PC .......................................19
Promedex Inc. .....................15
Promesa Adult Day Health
Care .......................................1
Protherapy Rehabilitation OT,
PT, SLP, PLLC .....................17
Providence Rest SNF ..........25
Przechodzka, Danuta ..........17

Q
Queens Blvd Extended Care
Facility - SNF .......................26
Queens Borough Day Care,
LLC ......................................30
Queens Boulevard Extended
Care Facility Corp ..................1
Queens Homecare Agency,
Inc. .......................................10
Queens Long Island Certified
Home Health Agency .............6

R
R.A.I.N Home Attendant
Services ...............................10
Rainbow Supply of NY (Far
Rockaway) .......................5, 15
Rainbow Supply of NY (Rego
Park) ................................5, 15
Rainbow Supply, Inc. ...........15
Raskin, Simon .....................22
Real Care Inc .......................10
Rebekah Certified Home
Health Agency .......................6
Rebekah Rehab and
Extended Care Center .........25
Recco Home Care Service,
Inc. .......................................10
Regal Heights Rehab &
Health Care Center ................1
Regeis Care Center SNF .....25
Regency Associates ............15

Page 38



Managed Long Term Care

Alphabetical Index

Regency Extended Care
Center ..................................27
Rego Aid ..........................5, 15
Rego Park Nursing Home ....26
Reliance Health Care
Staffing ................................10
RES Company .....................30
RES Home Care ..................10
Resort Nursing Home ..........26
Responselink .......................16
Revival Home Health Care ....6
Rickman, Leonard ...............24
Rite Care Medical Products ...4

15
Roach, Marie .......................19
Rocco, Tina ..........................32
Rockaway Adult Social
Center ..................................30
Rockaway Care Center ........26
Rockaway Home Attendant
Services, Inc. .......................10
Romito, Amanda ............22, 24
Rosas, Howard ....................23
Roselli, Nicola ......................14
Royal Care Certified Home
Health Agency .......................6
Royal Palace Adult Day Care ...

29
Rudner, Vladislav .................18
Ryan, Joan ..........................32

S
S&A Unified Home Care ......10
Salas, Jessica ......................32
Salvation Surgical Supplies ...4

15
Samuel Field Y ....................30
Santacroce, Glen ...........13, 14
Sayville Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center ...........27
Scharome Cares, Inc. ..........10
Scheiner, David ....................23
Schikman, Lana ...................24
Schmirer, Herbert ................22
Schneller, Jeffrey .................24
Sea Crest Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center ...........25

Seagirt Adult Day Care
Center ..................................30
Second Home of Long
Island, LLC ..........................29
Second Home Social Adult
Day Care .............................29
Second Home Social Adult
Day Care of 86th St. ............29
Selfhelp Community
Services, Inc. .......................10
Seniors in Touch ..................29
Shackleford, April .................14
Shah, Ami ............................20
Shah, Mansi .........................14
Shah, Nirav ..........................20
Shea, Susan ........................21
Shin, Eunseong ...................20
Shoe Pro Corp .................5, 15
Shore View Nursing &
Rehabilitation Center ...........25
Sid Jacobson Jewish
Community Center ...............29
Signature Care ....................10
Silver Pharmacy, Inc ........4, 15
Silver Springs Adult Day care ...

28
Silver Town Adult Day Care
Center ..................................30
Silvercare .........................5, 15
Sincere Care Agency ...........10
Singco, Wesley ....................17
Slon Medical Instruments .......4
Smith, Peter .........................19
Smithtown Physical and
Occupational Therapy ....14, 21
SMK Pharmacy ......................5
Sounds Good Audiology ........3
South Nassau Communities
Hospital ..................................6
South Shore Rehabilitation
and Nursing Center ..............26
Spinello, Daniel ....................19
Split Rock Rehabilitation and
Health Care Center ..............25
Split Rock Rehabilitation and
Healthcare .............................1
St Cabrini Nursing Home .....27

St Catherine of Siena
Nursing and Rehabilitation
Care Center .........................27
St Josephs Hosp Nursing
Home of Yonkers N Y Inc .....27
St. Cabrini Nursing Home ..2, 7
St. James Rehabilitation &
Healthcare Center ................27
St. Johnland Nursing Center ..2
Stanislawski, Thomas ..........18
Starside Drugs .......................5
Starside Drugs & Surgicals ....5
Steele, Tomeka ....................19
Sullivan, Joan ......................14
Summit Home Health Care,
Inc. .......................................10
Sundance SADC, Inc. ..........29
Sunlight Adult Day Care .......30
Sunnyside Citywide Home
Care .....................................10
Swanson, Richard ................21
Sylvan, Sharon ....................32

T
Tardi, James ........................24
Task Supply Corp. .................4
Terence Cardinal Cooke
Health Care Center ..............26
Terrace Health Care Center .25
Tetrokalashvili, David ...........24
The Citadel Rehab and
Nursing Center at
Kingsbridge ..........................25
The Crystal Spoon ...............12
The Life Enrichment Center
at Oyster Bay .......................30
The Marion & Aaron Gural
JCC .....................................29
The New Jewish Home 1, 2, 10
The New Jewish Home,
Manhattan ............................26
The New Jewish Home,
Sarah Neuman ....................27
The Pavilion at Queens for
Rehabilitation & Nursing ......26
The Plaza Rehab and
Nursing Center ....................25
The Riverside ......................26
The Royal Care, Inc. ............10

Page 39



Managed Long Term Care

Alphabetical Index

The Wartburg Home ..........2, 7
The Wartburg Residential
Community d.b.a. No Place
Like Home ...........................10
Theradynamics Rehab
Management ..................17, 19
Timbol, Lou ..........................13
TLC Rehabilitation Physical
Therapy ...............................18
Tomback, William ................24
Townhouse Center for
Rehabilitation & Nursing ......26
Triboro Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing ...25
Trimed Home Care Services,
Inc. .......................................10
Tri-Med Social Adult Day ......30
True Care ............................10

U
Uhl, Carrie ...........................32
Ultimate Care, Inc. ...............10
Ultimate Services for You,
Inc. .......................................11
Union Plaza Care Center .....26
United Hebrew Geriatric
Center ..................................27
United Life Line ....................16
Universal Supply, Inc. ............4
Unlimited Care Inc. ..............11

V
Valmar Surgical Supplies,
Inc. ...................................5, 15
Value Care, Inc ....................11
Veksler, Steven ....................19
VillageCare Home Care .........7
VillageCare Rehabilitation
and Nursing Center ..............26
Visiting Nurse Service &
Hospice of Suffolk ..................7
Visiting Nurse Services in
Westchester Inc. ....................7

W
Walker, Rebekah .................14
Walker, Stephanie ...............32
Waters Edge at Port
Jefferson ..............................27
Weinberg, Allison .................32

Weinstein-Brown, Mindi .......32
White Aid medical Supplies ...4
White Glove ...........................7
White Glove Community
Care .....................................11
White Oaks Rehabilitation
and Nursing Center ..............26
Winthrop University Hospital
Home Health Agency .............7
Wong, Josephine .................14
Wong, Martin .................18, 20
Woodmere Rehab & Health
Care Center, Inc ..................26
Woori Adult Day Care ..........30
Wooster, Michael .................24
Workmen's Circle Multicare
Center ..................................25
Wu, Henry ...........................24

X
Xincon Home Healthcare
Services, Inc. .......................11
X-treme Care, LLC ...............11

Y
Yang, Ding ...........................24
Yao, Emel ............................18
Young Forever Social Day
Care, Inc. .............................29
Young’s Hands Physical
Therapy PC .........................18
Yovits, Elizer ........................14
Yovitz, Elizer ........................13

Z
Zonenashvili, Merabi ............22

Page 40



AgeWell New York  
Managed Long Term Care (MLTC) 

Toll Free 866-237-3210 
TTY/TDD 800-662-1220

AgeWell New York  
Advantage Plus (MAP) Plan

Toll Free 866-237-3210 
TTY/TDD 800-662-1220

agewellnewyork.com

We’re here for your call.

AgeWell New York Health Plans give you �exibility in choosing health care coverage that�s right for you,  
and helps maintain your overall health and well-being. Plan options are available for those with Medicare and 
those with Medicare and Medicaid residing in the New York Metropolitan area including Westchester, Bronx, 
New York (Manhattan), Queens, Kings (Brooklyn), Nassau, and Suffolk counties. Please note: AgeWell New York 
Advantage Plus (MAP) plan is not offered in Suffolk County.




